OP \$8815.00 77568464

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM495472

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST
SEQUENCE:	2

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
United Natural Foods, Inc.		10/22/2018	Corporation: DELAWARE
Blue Marble Brands, LLC		10/22/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
Natural Retail Group, Inc.		10/22/2018	Corporation: DELAWARE
UNFI Canada, Inc.		10/22/2018	Corporation: CANADA
Tony's Fine Foods		10/22/2018	Corporation: CALIFORNIA
SUPERVALU INC.		10/22/2018	Corporation: DELAWARE
Associated Grocers of Florida, Inc.		10/22/2018	Corporation: FLORIDA
Hornbacher's, Inc.		10/22/2018	Corporation: DELAWARE
Shoppers Food Warehouse Corp.		10/22/2018	Corporation: OHIO
SUPERVALU Holdings, Inc.		10/22/2018	Corporation: MISSOURI
SUPERVALU Licensing, LLC		10/22/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
SUPERVALU Pharmacies, Inc.		10/22/2018	Corporation: MINNESOTA
Unified Grocers, Inc.		10/22/2018	Corporation: CALIFORNIA
W. Newell & Co., LLC		10/22/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Goldman Sachs Bank USA, as Collateral Agent	
Street Address:	200 West Street	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10282	
Entity Type:	Bank: NEW YORK	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 352

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77568464	1 2 3 4 FOR THE COMMUNITY

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86867130	A FRESH TAKE ON VALUE
Serial Number:	78243633	A SMART CHOICE FOR SAVINGS. DOLLAR SMART
Serial Number:	86165521	A WORLD OF DIFFERENCE
Serial Number:	85492518	ARCTIC SHORES SEAFOOD COMPANY
Serial Number:	78916558	ARCTIC SHORES SEAFOOD COMPANY
Serial Number:	76191790	AWESOME
Serial Number:	74655402	BABY BASICS
Serial Number:	77009937	BASICS FOR KIDS
Serial Number:	77009933	BASICS FOR KIDS
Serial Number:	77339460	BASICS FOR KIDS
Serial Number:	77651039	BEEF SPOKEN HERE
Serial Number:	78322603	CARLITA
Serial Number:	78275369	CHATTANOOGA CHICKEN
Serial Number:	78273659	CHILL-A WHOLE NEW WAY!
Serial Number:	76634444	COLOSSAL DONUTS
Serial Number:	74452858	COTTAGE HEARTH
Serial Number:	76440834	COUNTRY STORE
Serial Number:	73320866	COUNTY MARKET
Serial Number:	73320865	COUNTY MARKET
Serial Number:	73313421	COUNTY MARKET
Serial Number:	73301808	COUNTY MARKET
Serial Number:	78797759	COUNTY MARKET
Serial Number:	76541214	COUNTY MARKET
Serial Number:	86110206	COUNTY MARKET
Serial Number:	78426383	COUNTY MARKET EXPRESS
Serial Number:	77275565	COUNTY MARKET PHARMACY
Serial Number:	78773448	COUNTYMARKET WE VALUE FRESH · WE VALUE F
Serial Number:	76286974	CRESTWOOD BAKERY
Serial Number:	76412256	CRESTWOOD BAKERY
Serial Number:	78480726	CRESTWOOD BAKERY
Serial Number:	73327957	CUB
Serial Number:	78280644	CUB
Serial Number:	73327958	CUB
Serial Number:	73119200	CUB
Serial Number:	76418275	CUB DISCOUNT LIQUOR
Serial Number:	73119207	CUB FOODS
Serial Number:	78188657	CUB PHARMACY
Serial Number:	78304847	CUB'S BIG YUMMY MUFFIN

Serial Number: 77443676 CULINARY CIRCLE Serial Number: 87252617 CULINARY CIRCLE Serial Number: 77487463 CULINARY CIRCLE FOOD LOVER'S FOOD Serial Number: 85416015 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 85416015 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 8545752 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 85977016 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 87319498 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 87319498 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 77220349 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 77340382 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 73511769 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 78831950 FARM FRESH FOOD & PHARMACY Serial Number: 75305979 FARM FRESH FOOD & PHARMACY Serial Number: 75393993 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 753939963 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 754393962 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 75464879 FOOD LAND Serial N	Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number: 77487463 CULINARY CIRCLE FOOD LOVER'S FOOD Serial Number: 78379410 EQUALINE Serial Number: 85416015 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 85165277 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 86457152 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 85977016 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 87319498 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 72243313 F Serial Number: 73340392 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 73340392 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 73511769 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 78331950 FARM FRESH FOOD & PHARMACY Serial Number: 76393963 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 76393963 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 76393962 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 78154616 FLAVORITE Serial Number: 78154616 FLAVORITE Serial Number: 72164032 FOOD RITE Serial Number: 78266354 <t< th=""><th>Serial Number:</th><th>77443676</th><th>CULINARY CIRCLE</th></t<>	Serial Number:	77443676	CULINARY CIRCLE
Serial Number: 78379410 EQUALINE Serial Number: 85416015 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 85165277 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 86457152 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 865977016 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 87319498 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 72243313 F Serial Number: 73340382 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 73340382 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 73340382 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 78831950 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 78831950 FARM FRESH FOOD & PHARMACY Serial Number: 75305979 FARMSTAND Serial Number: 76393962 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 78154616 FLAVORITE Serial Number: 78154616 FLAVORITE Serial Number: 72164032 FOODLAND Serial Number: 7214032 FOODLAND Serial Number: 78266334 FOODLAND	Serial Number:	87252617	CULINARY CIRCLE
Serial Number: 85416015 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 85165277 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 86457152 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 85977016 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 87319498 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 72243313 F Serial Number: 77920049 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 73340382 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 73511769 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 78831950 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 76393963 FESTIVAL FOOD & PHARMACY Serial Number: 76393963 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 76393962 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 78154616 FLAVORITE Serial Number: 78464879 FOOD RITE Serial Number: 72140325 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72256732 FOODLAND Serial Number: 78266354 FOODLAND EXPRESSSS PAPA'S PEPPERONI ROLL Serial Number: 78266354 <t< th=""><th>Serial Number:</th><th>77487463</th><th>CULINARY CIRCLE FOOD LOVER'S FOOD</th></t<>	Serial Number:	77487463	CULINARY CIRCLE FOOD LOVER'S FOOD
Serial Number: 85165277 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 86457152 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 85977016 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 87319498 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 72243313 F Serial Number: 77920049 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 73340382 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 73511769 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 78831950 FARM FRESH FOOD & PHARMACY Serial Number: 78305979 FARM STAND Serial Number: 76393962 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 76393962 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 78154616 FLAVORITE Serial Number: 75464879 FOOD RITE Serial Number: 72164032 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72256732 FOODLAND Serial Number: 78266354 FOODLAND EXPRESSSS PAPA'S PEPPERONI ROLL Serial Number: 73140907 FOODLAND EXPRESSSSS Serial Number: 73469307	Serial Number:	78379410	EQUALINE
Serial Number: 86457152 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 85977016 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 87319498 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 72243313 F Serial Number: 77920049 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 73340382 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 73511769 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 78831950 FARM FRESH FOOD & PHARMACY Serial Number: 76393960 FARM STAND Serial Number: 76393963 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 76393962 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 76393962 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 78154616 FLAVORITE Serial Number: 75464879 FOOD RITE Serial Number: 7221325 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72256732 FOODLAND Serial Number: 78266354 FOODLAND EXPRESSSSS Serial Number: 78266354 FOODLAND EXPRESSSSS Serial Number: 73140907 FOODLAND FRESH	Serial Number:	85416015	ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY
Serial Number: 85977016 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 87319498 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 72243313 F Serial Number: 77340382 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 73340382 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 75511769 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 78831950 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 78305979 FARM STAND Serial Number: 76393963 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 76393962 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 78154616 FLAVORITE Serial Number: 78464879 FOOD RITE Serial Number: 72164032 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72164032 FOODLAND Serial Number: 78266354 FOODLAND Serial Number: 78266354 FOODLAND EXPRESSSS PAPA'S PEPPERONI ROLL Serial Number: 78266385 FOODLAND EXPRESSSS PAPA'S PEPPERONI ROLL Serial Number: 78140907 FOODLAND FRESH Serial Number: 7826307 FRESH	Serial Number:	85165277	ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY
Serial Number: 87319498 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY Serial Number: 72243313 F Serial Number: 77920049 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 73340382 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 73511769 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 78831950 FARM FRESH FOOD & PHARMACY Serial Number: 75305979 FARMSTAND Serial Number: 76393963 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 76393962 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 78154616 FLAVORITE Serial Number: 78154616 FLAVORITE Serial Number: 75464879 FOOD RITE Serial Number: 72164032 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72256732 FOODLAND Serial Number: 78266354 FOODLAND EXPRESSSS PAPA'S PEPPERONI ROLL Serial Number: 78205748 FOODLAND EXPRESSSSS Serial Number: 77606585 FOODLAND EXPRESSSSS Serial Number: 77426307 FRESH EVENTS BY FARM FRESH Serial Number: 86427816	Serial Number:	86457152	ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY
Serial Number: 72243313 F Serial Number: 77920049 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 73340382 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 73511769 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 78831950 FARM FRESH FOOD & PHARMACY Serial Number: 78831950 FARM STAND Serial Number: 75305979 FARMSTAND Serial Number: 76393963 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 76393962 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 76393962 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 78154616 FLAVORITE Serial Number: 75464879 FOOD RITE Serial Number: 74211325 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72256732 FOODLAND Serial Number: 78266354 FOODLAND EXPRESSSS PAPA'S PEPPERONI ROLL Serial Number: 78205748 FOODLAND EXPRESSSSS Serial Number: 77606585 FOODLAND EXPRESSSSS Serial Number: 77426307 FRESH EVENTS BY FARM FRESH Serial Number: 85427816 <td< th=""><th>Serial Number:</th><th>85977016</th><th>ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY</th></td<>	Serial Number:	85977016	ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY
Serial Number: 77920049 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 73340382 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 73511769 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 78831950 FARM FRESH FOOD & PHARMACY Serial Number: 72243140 FARM STAND Serial Number: 75305979 FARMSTAND Serial Number: 76393963 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 76393962 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 78154616 FLAVORITE Serial Number: 75464879 FOOD RITE Serial Number: 74211325 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72164032 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72256732 FOODLAND Serial Number: 78266354 FOODLAND EXPRESSSS PAPA'S PEPPERONI ROLL Serial Number: 78205748 FOODLAND EXPRESSSSS Serial Number: 73140907 FOODLAND FRESH Serial Number: 73140907 FOODLANE Serial Number: 7426307 FRESH EVENTS BY FARM FRESH Serial Number: 86093700 FRES	Serial Number:	87319498	ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY
Serial Number: 73340382 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 73511769 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 78831950 FARM FRESH FOOD & PHARMACY Serial Number: 72243140 FARM STAND Serial Number: 75305979 FARMSTAND Serial Number: 76393963 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 76393962 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 78154616 FLAVORITE Serial Number: 75464879 FOOD RITE Serial Number: 74211325 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72164032 FOODLAND Serial Number: 78266354 FOODLAND Serial Number: 78266354 FOODLAND EXPRESSSS PAPA'S PEPPERONI ROLL Serial Number: 78205748 FOODLAND EXPRESSSSS Serial Number: 77606585 FOODLAND FRESH Serial Number: 77426307 FRESH EVENTS BY FARM FRESH Serial Number: 85427816 FRESH PRODUCE. FRESH PRICES. Serial Number: 86474919 FUEL EXPRESS AT FARM FRESH Serial Number:	Serial Number:	72243313	F
Serial Number: 73511769 FARM FRESH Serial Number: 78831950 FARM FRESH FOOD & PHARMACY Serial Number: 72243140 FARM STAND Serial Number: 75305979 FARMSTAND Serial Number: 76393963 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 76393962 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 78154616 FLAVORITE Serial Number: 75464879 FOOD RITE Serial Number: 74211325 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72164032 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72256732 FOODLAND Serial Number: 78266354 FOODLAND EXPRESSSS PAPA'S PEPPERONI ROLL Serial Number: 78205748 FOODLAND EXPRESSSSS Serial Number: 77606585 FOODLAND FRESH Serial Number: 73140907 FOODLAND FRESH Serial Number: 77426307 FRESH EVENTS BY FARM FRESH Serial Number: 85427816 FRESH PRODUCE. FRESH PRICES. Serial Number: 86474919 FUEL EXPRESS AT FARM FRESH Serial Number:	Serial Number:	77920049	FARM FRESH
Serial Number: 78831950 FARM FRESH FOOD & PHARMACY Serial Number: 72243140 FARM STAND Serial Number: 75305979 FARMSTAND Serial Number: 76393963 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 76393962 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 78154616 FLAVORITE Serial Number: 75464879 FOOD RITE Serial Number: 74211325 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72164032 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72256732 FOODLAND Serial Number: 78205748 FOODLAND EXPRESSSS PAPA'S PEPPERONI ROLL Serial Number: 77606585 FOODLAND EXPRESSSSSS Serial Number: 73140907 FOODLAND Serial Number: 77426307 FRESH EVENTS BY FARM FRESH Serial Number: 85427816 FRESH PRODUCE, FRESH PRICES. Serial Number: 86093700 FRESHNESS YOU DESERVE, SAVINGS YOU EXPEC Serial Number: 75529734 GOLDEN CREME Serial Number: 74452859 GOLDEN CREME Serial Numbe	Serial Number:	73340382	FARM FRESH
Serial Number: 72243140 FARM STAND Serial Number: 75305979 FARMSTAND Serial Number: 76393963 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 76393962 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 78154616 FLAVORITE Serial Number: 75464879 FOOD RITE Serial Number: 74211325 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72164032 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72256732 FOODLAND Serial Number: 78266354 FOODLAND EXPRESSSS PAPA'S PEPPERONI ROLL Serial Number: 78205748 FOODLAND EXPRESSSSS Serial Number: 77606585 FOODLAND FRESH Serial Number: 73140907 FOODLAND Serial Number: 77426307 FRESH EVENTS BY FARM FRESH Serial Number: 85427816 FRESH PRODUCE. FRESH PRICES. Serial Number: 86093700 FRESHNESS YOU DESERVE. SAVINGS YOU EXPEC Serial Number: 75529734 GOLDEN CREME Serial Number: 74452859 GOLDEN CREME Serial Number:	Serial Number:	73511769	FARM FRESH
Serial Number: 75305979 FARMSTAND Serial Number: 76393963 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 76393962 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 78154616 FLAVORITE Serial Number: 75464879 FOOD RITE Serial Number: 74211325 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72164032 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72256732 FOODLAND Serial Number: 78266354 FOODLAND EXPRESSSS PAPA'S PEPPERONI ROLL Serial Number: 78205748 FOODLAND EXPRESSSSS Serial Number: 77606585 FOODLAND FRESH Serial Number: 73140907 FOODLAND Serial Number: 77426307 FRESH EVENTS BY FARM FRESH Serial Number: 85427816 FRESH PRODUCE. FRESH PRICES. Serial Number: 86093700 FRESHNESS YOU DESERVE. SAVINGS YOU EXPEC Serial Number: 86474919 FUEL EXPRESS AT FARM FRESH Serial Number: 7452859 GOLDEN CREME Serial Number: 74452859 GOLDEN CREME Serial Num	Serial Number:	78831950	FARM FRESH FOOD & PHARMACY
Serial Number: 76393963 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 76393962 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 78154616 FLAVORITE Serial Number: 75464879 FOOD RITE Serial Number: 74211325 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72164032 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72256732 FOODLAND Serial Number: 78266354 FOODLAND EXPRESSSS PAPA'S PEPPERONI ROLL Serial Number: 78205748 FOODLAND EXPRESSSSS Serial Number: 77606585 FOODLAND EXPRESSSSS Serial Number: 73140907 FOODLAND Serial Number: 77426307 FRESH EVENTS BY FARM FRESH Serial Number: 85427816 FRESH PRODUCE. FRESH PRICES. Serial Number: 86093700 FRESHNESS YOU DESERVE. SAVINGS YOU EXPEC Serial Number: 75529734 GOLDEN CREME Serial Number: 74452859 GOLDEN CREME Serial Number: 77877407 GOOD THINGS IN-STORE Serial Number: 85613356 GOTTA LOVE A SALE Se	Serial Number:	72243140	FARM STAND
Serial Number: 76393962 FESTIVAL FOODS Serial Number: 78154616 FLAVORITE Serial Number: 75464879 FOOD RITE Serial Number: 74211325 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72164032 FOODLAND Serial Number: 78266354 FOODLAND Serial Number: 78205748 FOODLAND EXPRESSSS PAPA'S PEPPERONI ROLL Serial Number: 77606585 FOODLAND EXPRESSSSS Serial Number: 73140907 FOODLAND Serial Number: 73140907 FOODLANE Serial Number: 77426307 FRESH EVENTS BY FARM FRESH Serial Number: 85427816 FRESH PRODUCE. FRESH PRICES. Serial Number: 86093700 FRESHNESS YOU DESERVE. SAVINGS YOU EXPEC Serial Number: 86474919 FUEL EXPRESS AT FARM FRESH Serial Number: 75529734 GOLDEN CREME Serial Number: 77877407 GOLDEN CREME Serial Number: 85613356 GOTTA LOVE A SALE Serial Number: 85613374 GOTTA LOVE GREAT DEALS <th< th=""><th>Serial Number:</th><th>75305979</th><th>FARMSTAND</th></th<>	Serial Number:	75305979	FARMSTAND
Serial Number: 78154616 FLAVORITE Serial Number: 75464879 FOOD RITE Serial Number: 74211325 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72164032 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72256732 FOODLAND Serial Number: 78266354 FOODLAND EXPRESSSS PAPA'S PEPPERONI ROLL Serial Number: 78205748 FOODLAND EXPRESSSSS Serial Number: 77606585 FOODLAND FRESH Serial Number: 73140907 FOODLANE Serial Number: 77426307 FRESH EVENTS BY FARM FRESH Serial Number: 85427816 FRESH PRODUCE. FRESH PRICES. Serial Number: 86093700 FRESHNESS YOU DESERVE. SAVINGS YOU EXPEC Serial Number: 86474919 FUEL EXPRESS AT FARM FRESH Serial Number: 75529734 GOLDEN CREME Serial Number: 74452859 GOLDEN CREME Serial Number: 77877407 GOOD THINGS IN-STORE Serial Number: 85613356 GOTTA LOVE A SALE Serial Number: 85613374 GOTTA LOVE GREAT DEALS	Serial Number:	76393963	FESTIVAL FOODS
Serial Number: 75464879 FOOD RITE Serial Number: 74211325 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72164032 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72256732 FOODLAND Serial Number: 78266354 FOODLAND EXPRESSSS PAPA'S PEPPERONI ROLL Serial Number: 78205748 FOODLAND EXPRESSSSS Serial Number: 77606585 FOODLAND FRESH Serial Number: 73140907 FOODLANE Serial Number: 77426307 FRESH EVENTS BY FARM FRESH Serial Number: 85427816 FRESH PRODUCE. FRESH PRICES. Serial Number: 86093700 FRESHNESS YOU DESERVE. SAVINGS YOU EXPEC Serial Number: 86474919 FUEL EXPRESS AT FARM FRESH Serial Number: 75529734 GOLDEN CREME Serial Number: 74452859 GOLDEN CREME Serial Number: 77877407 GOOD THINGS IN-STORE Serial Number: 85613356 GOTTA LOVE A SALE Serial Number: 85613374 GOTTA LOVE GREAT DEALS Serial Number: 85580040 GOTTA LOVE LOW PRICES </th <th>Serial Number:</th> <th>76393962</th> <th>FESTIVAL FOODS</th>	Serial Number:	76393962	FESTIVAL FOODS
Serial Number: 74211325 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72164032 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72256732 FOODLAND Serial Number: 78266354 FOODLAND EXPRESSSS PAPA'S PEPPERONI ROLL Serial Number: 78205748 FOODLAND EXPRESSSSS Serial Number: 77606585 FOODLAND FRESH Serial Number: 73140907 FOODLANE Serial Number: 77426307 FRESH EVENTS BY FARM FRESH Serial Number: 85427816 FRESH PRODUCE. FRESH PRICES. Serial Number: 86093700 FRESHNESS YOU DESERVE. SAVINGS YOU EXPEC Serial Number: 86474919 FUEL EXPRESS AT FARM FRESH Serial Number: 75529734 GOLDEN CREME Serial Number: 74452859 GOLDEN CREME Serial Number: 77877407 GOOD THINGS IN-STORE Serial Number: 85613356 GOTTA LOVE A SALE Serial Number: 85613374 GOTTA LOVE GREAT DEALS Serial Number: 85580040 GOTTA LOVE LOW PRICES	Serial Number:	78154616	FLAVORITE
Serial Number: 72164032 FOODLAND Serial Number: 72256732 FOODLAND Serial Number: 78266354 FOODLAND EXPRESSSS PAPA'S PEPPERONI ROLL Serial Number: 78205748 FOODLAND EXPRESSSSS Serial Number: 77606585 FOODLAND FRESH Serial Number: 73140907 FOODLANE Serial Number: 77426307 FRESH EVENTS BY FARM FRESH Serial Number: 85427816 FRESH PRODUCE. FRESH PRICES. Serial Number: 86093700 FRESHNESS YOU DESERVE. SAVINGS YOU EXPEC Serial Number: 86474919 FUEL EXPRESS AT FARM FRESH Serial Number: 75529734 GOLDEN CREME Serial Number: 74452859 GOLDEN CREME Serial Number: 77877407 GOOD THINGS IN-STORE Serial Number: 85613356 GOTTA LOVE A SALE Serial Number: 85613374 GOTTA LOVE GREAT DEALS Serial Number: 85580040 GOTTA LOVE LOW PRICES	Serial Number:	75464879	FOOD RITE
Serial Number: 72256732 FOODLAND Serial Number: 78266354 FOODLAND EXPRESSSS PAPA'S PEPPERONI ROLL Serial Number: 78205748 FOODLAND EXPRESSSSS Serial Number: 77606585 FOODLAND FRESH Serial Number: 73140907 FOODLANE Serial Number: 77426307 FRESH EVENTS BY FARM FRESH Serial Number: 85427816 FRESH PRODUCE. FRESH PRICES. Serial Number: 86093700 FRESHNESS YOU DESERVE. SAVINGS YOU EXPEC Serial Number: 86474919 FUEL EXPRESS AT FARM FRESH Serial Number: 75529734 GOLDEN CREME Serial Number: 74452859 GOLDEN CREME Serial Number: 77877407 GOOD THINGS IN-STORE Serial Number: 85613356 GOTTA LOVE A SALE Serial Number: 85613374 GOTTA LOVE GREAT DEALS Serial Number: 85580040 GOTTA LOVE LOW PRICES	Serial Number:	74211325	FOODLAND
Serial Number: 78266354 FOODLAND EXPRESSSS PAPA'S PEPPERONI ROLL Serial Number: 78205748 FOODLAND EXPRESSSSS Serial Number: 77606585 FOODLAND FRESH Serial Number: 73140907 FOODLANE Serial Number: 77426307 FRESH EVENTS BY FARM FRESH Serial Number: 85427816 FRESH PRODUCE. FRESH PRICES. Serial Number: 86093700 FRESHNESS YOU DESERVE. SAVINGS YOU EXPEC Serial Number: 86474919 FUEL EXPRESS AT FARM FRESH Serial Number: 75529734 GOLDEN CREME Serial Number: 74452859 GOLDEN CREME Serial Number: 77877407 GOOD THINGS IN-STORE Serial Number: 85613356 GOTTA LOVE A SALE Serial Number: 85613374 GOTTA LOVE GREAT DEALS Serial Number: 85580040 GOTTA LOVE LOW PRICES	Serial Number:	72164032	FOODLAND
Serial Number: 78205748 FOODLAND EXPRESSSSS Serial Number: 77606585 FOODLAND FRESH Serial Number: 73140907 FOODLANE Serial Number: 77426307 FRESH EVENTS BY FARM FRESH Serial Number: 85427816 FRESH PRODUCE. FRESH PRICES. Serial Number: 86093700 FRESHNESS YOU DESERVE. SAVINGS YOU EXPEC Serial Number: 75529734 GOLDEN CREME Serial Number: 74452859 GOLDEN CREME Serial Number: 77877407 GOOD THINGS IN-STORE Serial Number: 85613356 GOTTA LOVE A SALE Serial Number: 85613374 GOTTA LOVE GREAT DEALS Serial Number: 85580040 GOTTA LOVE LOW PRICES	Serial Number:	72256732	FOODLAND
Serial Number:77606585FOODLAND FRESHSerial Number:73140907FOODLANESerial Number:77426307FRESH EVENTS BY FARM FRESHSerial Number:85427816FRESH PRODUCE. FRESH PRICES.Serial Number:86093700FRESHNESS YOU DESERVE. SAVINGS YOU EXPECSerial Number:86474919FUEL EXPRESS AT FARM FRESHSerial Number:75529734GOLDEN CREMESerial Number:74452859GOLDEN CREMESerial Number:77877407GOOD THINGS IN-STORESerial Number:85613356GOTTA LOVE A SALESerial Number:85613374GOTTA LOVE GREAT DEALSSerial Number:85580040GOTTA LOVE LOW PRICES	Serial Number:	78266354	FOODLAND EXPRESSSS PAPA'S PEPPERONI ROLL
Serial Number: 73140907 FOODLANE Serial Number: 77426307 FRESH EVENTS BY FARM FRESH Serial Number: 85427816 FRESH PRODUCE. FRESH PRICES. Serial Number: 86093700 FRESHNESS YOU DESERVE. SAVINGS YOU EXPEC Serial Number: 86474919 FUEL EXPRESS AT FARM FRESH Serial Number: 75529734 GOLDEN CREME Serial Number: 74452859 GOLDEN CREME Serial Number: 77877407 GOOD THINGS IN-STORE Serial Number: 85613356 GOTTA LOVE A SALE Serial Number: 85613374 GOTTA LOVE GREAT DEALS Serial Number: 85580040 GOTTA LOVE LOW PRICES	Serial Number:	78205748	FOODLAND EXPRESSSSS
Serial Number:77426307FRESH EVENTS BY FARM FRESHSerial Number:85427816FRESH PRODUCE. FRESH PRICES.Serial Number:86093700FRESHNESS YOU DESERVE. SAVINGS YOU EXPECSerial Number:86474919FUEL EXPRESS AT FARM FRESHSerial Number:75529734GOLDEN CREMESerial Number:74452859GOLDEN CREMESerial Number:77877407GOOD THINGS IN-STORESerial Number:85613356GOTTA LOVE A SALESerial Number:85613374GOTTA LOVE GREAT DEALSSerial Number:85580040GOTTA LOVE LOW PRICES	Serial Number:	77606585	FOODLAND FRESH
Serial Number:85427816FRESH PRODUCE. FRESH PRICES.Serial Number:86093700FRESHNESS YOU DESERVE. SAVINGS YOU EXPECSerial Number:86474919FUEL EXPRESS AT FARM FRESHSerial Number:75529734GOLDEN CREMESerial Number:74452859GOLDEN CREMESerial Number:77877407GOOD THINGS IN-STORESerial Number:85613356GOTTA LOVE A SALESerial Number:85613374GOTTA LOVE GREAT DEALSSerial Number:85580040GOTTA LOVE LOW PRICES	Serial Number:	73140907	FOODLANE
Serial Number:86093700FRESHNESS YOU DESERVE. SAVINGS YOU EXPECSerial Number:86474919FUEL EXPRESS AT FARM FRESHSerial Number:75529734GOLDEN CREMESerial Number:74452859GOLDEN CREMESerial Number:77877407GOOD THINGS IN-STORESerial Number:85613356GOTTA LOVE A SALESerial Number:85613374GOTTA LOVE GREAT DEALSSerial Number:85580040GOTTA LOVE LOW PRICES	Serial Number:	77426307	
Serial Number:86474919FUEL EXPRESS AT FARM FRESHSerial Number:75529734GOLDEN CREMESerial Number:74452859GOLDEN CREMESerial Number:77877407GOOD THINGS IN-STORESerial Number:85613356GOTTA LOVE A SALESerial Number:85613374GOTTA LOVE GREAT DEALSSerial Number:85580040GOTTA LOVE LOW PRICES	Serial Number:	85427816	FRESH PRODUCE. FRESH PRICES.
Serial Number:75529734GOLDEN CREMESerial Number:74452859GOLDEN CREMESerial Number:77877407GOOD THINGS IN-STORESerial Number:85613356GOTTA LOVE A SALESerial Number:85613374GOTTA LOVE GREAT DEALSSerial Number:85580040GOTTA LOVE LOW PRICES	Serial Number:	86093700	FRESHNESS YOU DESERVE. SAVINGS YOU EXPEC
Serial Number:74452859GOLDEN CREMESerial Number:77877407GOOD THINGS IN-STORESerial Number:85613356GOTTA LOVE A SALESerial Number:85613374GOTTA LOVE GREAT DEALSSerial Number:85580040GOTTA LOVE LOW PRICES	Serial Number:	86474919	FUEL EXPRESS AT FARM FRESH
Serial Number:77877407GOOD THINGS IN-STORESerial Number:85613356GOTTA LOVE A SALESerial Number:85613374GOTTA LOVE GREAT DEALSSerial Number:85580040GOTTA LOVE LOW PRICES	Serial Number:	75529734	GOLDEN CREME
Serial Number:85613356GOTTA LOVE A SALESerial Number:85613374GOTTA LOVE GREAT DEALSSerial Number:85580040GOTTA LOVE LOW PRICES			
Serial Number:85613374GOTTA LOVE GREAT DEALSSerial Number:85580040GOTTA LOVE LOW PRICES			
Serial Number: 85580040 GOTTA LOVE LOW PRICES			
Serial Number: 75472280 GRAND REWARDS			
	Serial Number:	75472280	GRAND REWARDS

Serial Number: 75354182 GREAT VALU Serial Number: 77543959 HEALTHY PURSUITS Serial Number: 87199441 GROCERIES AT THE SPEED OF LIFE Serial Number: 85041933 HEALTHY SOLUTIONS Serial Number: 7769620 HOMELIPE Serial Number: 77826239 HOMETOWN FRESH Serial Number: 77826234 HOMETOWN FRIENDLY Serial Number: 77826234 HOMETOWN HEROES Serial Number: 77826234 HORNBACHER'S Serial Number: 78208216 HORNBACHER'S FOODS Serial Number: 86581997 HORNBACHER'S PHARMACY Serial Number: 86581997 HORNBACHER'S PHARMACY Serial Number: 77606199 INDEPENDENT MINDED Serial Number: 77606199 INDEPENDENT MINDED Serial Number: 77626711 JAVA DELIGHT Serial Number: 77490207 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87213999 LIMONAZO Serial Number:<	Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number: 87199441 GROCERIES AT THE SPEED OF LIFE Serial Number: 85041933 HEALTHY SOLUTIONS Serial Number: 77669620 HOMELIFE Serial Number: 77826239 HOMETOWN FRESH Serial Number: 77826230 HOMETOWN FRIENDLY Serial Number: 77826230 HOMETOWN FRIENDLY Serial Number: 7826230 HOMETOWN HEROES Serial Number: 78208216 HORNBACHER'S FOODS Serial Number: 78208216 HORNBACHER'S PHARMACY Serial Number: 86581997 HORNBACHER'S PHARMACY Serial Number: 86643082 IDEAL PORTIONS Serial Number: 77606199 INDEPENDENT MINDED Serial Number: 76641770 IOS Serial Number: 76288057 JENICA PEAK Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 8788035 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 8788035 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number:	Serial Number:	75354182	GREAT VALU
Serial Number: 85041933 HEALTHY SOLUTIONS Serial Number: 7669620 HOMELIFE Serial Number: 77826239 HOMETOWN FRESH Serial Number: 77826234 HOMETOWN FRIENDLY Serial Number: 78693658 HORTOWN HEROES Serial Number: 78693658 HORNBACHER'S FOODS Serial Number: 86581997 HORNBACHER'S PHARMACY Serial Number: 85643082 IDEAL PORTIONS Serial Number: 77606199 INDEPENDENT MINDED Serial Number: 76641770 IOS Serial Number: 76288057 JENICA PEAK Serial Number: 76288057 JENICA PEAK Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87213909 LIMONAZO Serial Number: 87213909 LIMONAZO Serial Number: 78980835 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 7862701 MEMBERLINK Serial Number: 78162701 MEMBERLI	Serial Number:	77543959	HEALTHY PURSUITS
Serial Number: 85578920 HERITAGE Serial Number: 77669620 HOMELIFE Serial Number: 77826239 HOMETOWN FRESH Serial Number: 77826230 HOMETOWN HEROES Serial Number: 78693658 HORNBACHER'S Serial Number: 78693658 HORNBACHER'S PHARMACY Serial Number: 86581997 HORNBACHER'S PHARMACY Serial Number: 865849092 IDEAL PORTIONS Serial Number: 77606199 INDEPENDENT MINDED Serial Number: 776641770 IOS Serial Number: 77626711 JAVA DELIGHT Serial Number: 77262711 JAVA DELIGHT Serial Number: 77262711 JAVA DELIGHT Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87213900 LIMONAZO Serial Number: 87213909 LIMONAZO Serial Number: 7862701 MEMBERLINK Serial Number: 78162701 MEMBERLINK <th>Serial Number:</th> <th>87199441</th> <th>GROCERIES AT THE SPEED OF LIFE</th>	Serial Number:	87199441	GROCERIES AT THE SPEED OF LIFE
Serial Number: 77669620 HOMELIFE Serial Number: 77826239 HOMETOWN FRESH Serial Number: 77826234 HOMETOWN FRIENDLY Serial Number: 77826230 HOMETOWN HEROES Serial Number: 78693658 HORNBACHER'S Serial Number: 78693658 HORNBACHER'S FOODS Serial Number: 85643082 IDEAL PORTIONS Serial Number: 77606199 INDEPENDENT MINDED Serial Number: 77606199 INDEPENDENT MINDED Serial Number: 77626111 JAVA DELIGHT Serial Number: 776288057 JENICA PEAK Serial Number: 77480207 KITCHEN CHEF Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87076052 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87213909 LIMONAZO Serial Number: 878680073 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78162701 MEMBERLINK Serial Number: 86754887 MERCADO SAVINGS Serial Number: 96784887	Serial Number:	85041933	HEALTHY SOLUTIONS
Serial Number: 77826239 HOMETOWN FRESH Serial Number: 77826234 HOMETOWN FRIENDLY Serial Number: 788693658 HORNBACHER'S Serial Number: 782693058 HORNBACHER'S FOODS Serial Number: 86581997 HORNBACHER'S PHARMACY Serial Number: 85643082 IDEAL PORTIONS Serial Number: 77606199 INDEPENDENT MINDED Serial Number: 76641770 IOS Serial Number: 76641770 IOS Serial Number: 7628711 JAVA DELIGHT Serial Number: 76288057 JENICA PEAK Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87213999 LIMONAZO Serial Number: 87213999 LIMONAZO Serial Number: 878680073 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78162701 MEMBERLINK Serial Number: 78162701 MEMERELINK Serial Number: 781628487 MERCADO SAVINGS <	Serial Number:	85578920	HERITAGE
Serial Number: 77826234 HOMETOWN FRIENDLY Serial Number: 778693658 HOMETOWN HEROES Serial Number: 78693658 HORNBACHER'S Serial Number: 78208216 HORNBACHER'S FOODS Serial Number: 88581997 HORNBACHER'S PHARMACY Serial Number: 85643082 IDEAL PORTIONS Serial Number: 77606199 INDEPENDENT MINDED Serial Number: 76641770 IOS Serial Number: 77262711 JAVA DELIGHT Serial Number: 77262711 JAVA DELIGHT Serial Number: 77262711 JAVA DELIGHT Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87076052 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87076052 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 86880073 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78162701 MEMBERLINK Serial Number: 78162701 MEMBERLINK Serial Number: <t< th=""><th>Serial Number:</th><th>77669620</th><th>HOMELIFE</th></t<>	Serial Number:	77669620	HOMELIFE
Serial Number: 77826230 HOMETOWN HEROES Serial Number: 78693658 HORNBACHER'S Serial Number: 78208216 HORNBACHER'S FOODS Serial Number: 86581997 HORNBACHER'S PHARMACY Serial Number: 85643082 IDEAL PORTIONS Serial Number: 77606199 INDEPENDENT MINDED Serial Number: 76641770 IOS Serial Number: 77262711 JAVA DELIGHT Serial Number: 76288057 JENICA PEAK Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF Serial Number: 87439347 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87076052 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87213909 LIMONAZO Serial Number: 8680073 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78980835 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78162701 MEMBERLINK Serial Number: 86457095 METOLIUS RIVER ALES Serial Number: 74555854 MIGHTY Serial Number: 736643487 MORE W	Serial Number:	77826239	HOMETOWN FRESH
Serial Number: 78693658 HORNBACHER'S Serial Number: 78208216 HORNBACHER'S FOODS Serial Number: 86581997 HORNBACHER'S PHARMACY Serial Number: 85643082 IDEAL PORTIONS Serial Number: 77606199 INDEPENDENT MINDED Serial Number: 76641770 IOS Serial Number: 77622711 JAVA DELIGHT Serial Number: 76288057 JENICA PEAK Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87076052 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87076052 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 8680073 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 7880835 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78162701 MEMBERLINK Serial Number: 86754887 MERCADO SAVINGS Serial Number: 78182644 METRO Serial Number: 74555854 MIGHTY Serial Number: 7730616 MOM'S MEA	Serial Number:	77826234	HOMETOWN FRIENDLY
Serial Number: 78208216 HORNBACHER'S FOODS Serial Number: 86581997 HORNBACHER'S PHARMACY Serial Number: 85643082 IDEAL PORTIONS Serial Number: 77606199 INDEPENDENT MINDED Serial Number: 76641770 IOS Serial Number: 76288057 JENICA PEAK Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87076052 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87213909 LIMONAZO Serial Number: 86880073 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 86880073 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78980835 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78162701 MEMBERLINK Serial Number: 86754887 MERCADO SAVINGS Serial Number: 85457095 METOLIUS RIVER ALES Serial Number: 74555854 MIGHTY Serial Number: 77370616 MOM'S MEAT LOAF Serial Number: 76664209 MO	Serial Number:	77826230	HOMETOWN HEROES
Serial Number: 86581997 HORNBACHER'S PHARMACY Serial Number: 85643082 IDEAL PORTIONS Serial Number: 77606199 INDEPENDENT MINDED Serial Number: 76641770 IOS Serial Number: 77262711 JAVA DELIGHT Serial Number: 77262711 JAVA DELIGHT Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87076052 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87213909 LIMONAZO Serial Number: 86880073 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78980835 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78162701 MEMBERLINK Serial Number: 78162701 MERCADO SAVINGS Serial Number: 865457095 METOLIUS RIVER ALES Serial Number: 74555854 MIGHTY Serial Number: 74555854 MIGHTY Serial Number: 7869483 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 76664209 <	Serial Number:	78693658	HORNBACHER'S
Serial Number: 85643082 IDEAL PORTIONS Serial Number: 77606199 INDEPENDENT MINDED Serial Number: 76641770 IOS Serial Number: 77262711 JAVA DELIGHT Serial Number: 76288057 JENICA PEAK Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87076052 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87213909 LIMONAZO Serial Number: 86880073 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 7880835 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78162701 MEMBERLINK Serial Number: 86754887 MERCADO SAVINGS Serial Number: 85457095 METOLIUS RIVER ALES Serial Number: 74555854 MIGHTY Serial Number: 74555854 MIGHTY Serial Number: 76664209 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 77584354 MORE WAYS TO SAVE Serial Number: 77464632 MOU	Serial Number:	78208216	HORNBACHER'S FOODS
Serial Number: 77606199 INDEPENDENT MINDED Serial Number: 76641770 IOS Serial Number: 77262711 JAVA DELIGHT Serial Number: 76288057 JENICA PEAK Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87076052 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87213909 LIMONAZO Serial Number: 86880073 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78980835 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78162701 MEMBERLINK Serial Number: 86754887 MERCADO SAVINGS Serial Number: 85457095 METOLIUS RIVER ALES Serial Number: 78188644 METRO Serial Number: 74555854 MIGHTY Serial Number: 78695483 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 76664209 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 77584354 MORE WAYS TO SAVE Serial Number: 77464632 <th>Serial Number:</th> <th>86581997</th> <th>HORNBACHER'S PHARMACY</th>	Serial Number:	86581997	HORNBACHER'S PHARMACY
Serial Number: 76641770 IOS Serial Number: 77262711 JAVA DELIGHT Serial Number: 76288057 JENICA PEAK Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF Serial Number: 77490207 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87076052 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87213909 LIMONAZO Serial Number: 86880073 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78980835 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78162701 MEMBERLINK Serial Number: 86754887 MERCADO SAVINGS Serial Number: 85457095 METOLIUS RIVER ALES Serial Number: 78188644 METRO Serial Number: 74555854 MIGHTY Serial Number: 77370616 MOM'S MEAT LOAF Serial Number: 78695483 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 76664209 MORE WAYS TO SAVE Serial Number: 77584354 MORE WAYS TO SAVE Serial Number: 77464632 MOU	Serial Number:	85643082	IDEAL PORTIONS
Serial Number: 77262711 JAVA DELIGHT Serial Number: 76288057 JENICA PEAK Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF Serial Number: 77490207 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87076052 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87213909 LIMONAZO Serial Number: 86880073 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78980835 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78162701 MEMBERLINK Serial Number: 86754887 MERCADO SAVINGS Serial Number: 85457095 METOLIUS RIVER ALES Serial Number: 78188644 METRO Serial Number: 74555854 MIGHTY Serial Number: 77370616 MOM'S MEAT LOAF Serial Number: 78695483 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 76664209 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 77584354 MORE WAYS TO SAVE Serial Number: 77464632 MOUNTAIN STREAM Serial Number: 76	Serial Number:	77606199	INDEPENDENT MINDED
Serial Number: 76288057 JENICA PEAK Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF Serial Number: 77490207 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87076052 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87213909 LIMONAZO Serial Number: 86880073 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78980835 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78162701 MEMBERLINK Serial Number: 86754887 MERCADO SAVINGS Serial Number: 85457095 METOLIUS RIVER ALES Serial Number: 78188644 METRO Serial Number: 74555854 MIGHTY Serial Number: 77370616 MOM'S MEAT LOAF Serial Number: 78695483 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 76664209 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 77584354 MORE WAYS TO SAVE Serial Number: 77464632 MOUNTAIN STREAM Serial Number: 75175703 NEIGHBORHOOD CONVENIENCE. NEIGHBORHOOD S Serial	Serial Number:	76641770	IOS
Serial Number: 87213947 KITCHEN CHEF Serial Number: 77490207 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87076052 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87213909 LIMONAZO Serial Number: 86880073 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78980835 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78162701 MEMBERLINK Serial Number: 86754887 MERCADO SAVINGS Serial Number: 85457095 METOLIUS RIVER ALES Serial Number: 78188644 METRO Serial Number: 74555854 MIGHTY Serial Number: 77370616 MOM'S MEAT LOAF Serial Number: 78695483 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 76664209 MORE WAYS TO SAVE Serial Number: 77584354 MORE WAYS TO SAVE Serial Number: 77464632 MOUNTAIN STREAM Serial Number: 78186021 NEIGHBORHOOD CONVENIENCE. NEIGHBORHOOD S Serial Number: 75175703 NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET FAST FRESH FRIENDLY	Serial Number:	77262711	JAVA DELIGHT
Serial Number: 77490207 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87076052 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87213909 LIMONAZO Serial Number: 86880073 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78980835 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78162701 MEMBERLINK Serial Number: 86754887 MERCADO SAVINGS Serial Number: 85457095 METOLIUS RIVER ALES Serial Number: 78188644 METRO Serial Number: 74555854 MIGHTY Serial Number: 77370616 MOM'S MEAT LOAF Serial Number: 78695483 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 76664209 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 77584354 MORE WAYS TO SAVE Serial Number: 77464632 MOUNTAIN STREAM Serial Number: 86186021 NEIGHBORHOOD CONVENIENCE. NEIGHBORHOOD S Serial Number: 75175703 NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET FAST FRESH FRIENDLY Serial Number: 74245670 NEWMARKET </th <th>Serial Number:</th> <th>76288057</th> <th>JENICA PEAK</th>	Serial Number:	76288057	JENICA PEAK
Serial Number: 87076052 KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE Serial Number: 87213909 LIMONAZO Serial Number: 86880073 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78980835 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78162701 MEMBERLINK Serial Number: 86754887 MERCADO SAVINGS Serial Number: 85457095 METOLIUS RIVER ALES Serial Number: 78188644 METRO Serial Number: 74555854 MIGHTY Serial Number: 77370616 MOM'S MEAT LOAF Serial Number: 78695483 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 76664209 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 77584354 MORE WAYS TO SAVE Serial Number: 77464632 MOUNTAIN STREAM Serial Number: 86186021 NEIGHBORHOOD CONVENIENCE. NEIGHBORHOOD S Serial Number: 75175703 NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET FAST FRESH FRIENDLY Serial Number: 74245670 NEWMARKET	Serial Number:	87213947	KITCHEN CHEF
Serial Number: 87213909 LIMONAZO Serial Number: 86880073 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78980835 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78162701 MEMBERLINK Serial Number: 86754887 MERCADO SAVINGS Serial Number: 85457095 METOLIUS RIVER ALES Serial Number: 78188644 METRO Serial Number: 74555854 MIGHTY Serial Number: 77370616 MOM'S MEAT LOAF Serial Number: 78695483 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 76664209 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 77584354 MORE WAYS TO SAVE Serial Number: 77464632 MOUNTAIN STREAM Serial Number: 86186021 NEIGHBORHOOD CONVENIENCE. NEIGHBORHOOD S Serial Number: 75175703 NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET FAST FRESH FRIENDLY Serial Number: 74245670 NEWMARKET	Serial Number:	77490207	KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE
Serial Number: 86880073 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78980835 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78162701 MEMBERLINK Serial Number: 86754887 MERCADO SAVINGS Serial Number: 85457095 METOLIUS RIVER ALES Serial Number: 78188644 METRO Serial Number: 74555854 MIGHTY Serial Number: 77370616 MOM'S MEAT LOAF Serial Number: 78695483 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 76664209 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 77584354 MORE WAYS TO SAVE Serial Number: 77464632 MOUNTAIN STREAM Serial Number: 86186021 NEIGHBORHOOD CONVENIENCE. NEIGHBORHOOD S Serial Number: 75175703 NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET FAST FRESH FRIENDLY Serial Number: 74245670 NEWMARKET	Serial Number:	87076052	KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE
Serial Number: 78980835 MARKET CENTRE Serial Number: 78162701 MEMBERLINK Serial Number: 86754887 MERCADO SAVINGS Serial Number: 85457095 METOLIUS RIVER ALES Serial Number: 78188644 METRO Serial Number: 74555854 MIGHTY Serial Number: 77370616 MOM'S MEAT LOAF Serial Number: 78695483 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 76664209 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 77584354 MORE WAYS TO SAVE Serial Number: 77464632 MOUNTAIN STREAM Serial Number: 86186021 NEIGHBORHOOD CONVENIENCE. NEIGHBORHOOD S Serial Number: 75175703 NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET FAST FRESH FRIENDLY Serial Number: 74245670 NEWMARKET	Serial Number:	87213909	LIMONAZO
Serial Number: 78162701 MEMBERLINK Serial Number: 86754887 MERCADO SAVINGS Serial Number: 85457095 METOLIUS RIVER ALES Serial Number: 78188644 METRO Serial Number: 74555854 MIGHTY Serial Number: 77370616 MOM'S MEAT LOAF Serial Number: 78695483 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 76664209 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 77584354 MORE WAYS TO SAVE Serial Number: 77464632 MOUNTAIN STREAM Serial Number: 86186021 NEIGHBORHOOD CONVENIENCE. NEIGHBORHOOD S Serial Number: 75175703 NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET FAST FRESH FRIENDLY Serial Number: 74245670 NEWMARKET	Serial Number:	86880073	MARKET CENTRE
Serial Number: 86754887 MERCADO SAVINGS Serial Number: 85457095 METOLIUS RIVER ALES Serial Number: 78188644 METRO Serial Number: 74555854 MIGHTY Serial Number: 77370616 MOM'S MEAT LOAF Serial Number: 78695483 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 76664209 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 77584354 MORE WAYS TO SAVE Serial Number: 77464632 MOUNTAIN STREAM Serial Number: 86186021 NEIGHBORHOOD CONVENIENCE. NEIGHBORHOOD S Serial Number: 75175703 NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET FAST FRESH FRIENDLY Serial Number: 74245670 NEWMARKET	Serial Number:	78980835	MARKET CENTRE
Serial Number: 85457095 METOLIUS RIVER ALES Serial Number: 78188644 METRO Serial Number: 74555854 MIGHTY Serial Number: 77370616 MOM'S MEAT LOAF Serial Number: 78695483 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 76664209 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 77584354 MORE WAYS TO SAVE Serial Number: 77464632 MOUNTAIN STREAM Serial Number: 86186021 NEIGHBORHOOD CONVENIENCE. NEIGHBORHOOD S Serial Number: 75175703 NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET FAST FRESH FRIENDLY Serial Number: 74245670 NEWMARKET	Serial Number:	78162701	MEMBERLINK
Serial Number: 78188644 METRO Serial Number: 74555854 MIGHTY Serial Number: 77370616 MOM'S MEAT LOAF Serial Number: 78695483 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 76664209 MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET Serial Number: 77584354 MORE WAYS TO SAVE Serial Number: 77464632 MOUNTAIN STREAM Serial Number: 86186021 NEIGHBORHOOD CONVENIENCE. NEIGHBORHOOD S Serial Number: 75175703 NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET FAST FRESH FRIENDLY Serial Number: 74245670 NEWMARKET	Serial Number:	86754887	MERCADO SAVINGS
Serial Number:74555854MIGHTYSerial Number:77370616MOM'S MEAT LOAFSerial Number:78695483MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKETSerial Number:76664209MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKETSerial Number:77584354MORE WAYS TO SAVESerial Number:77464632MOUNTAIN STREAMSerial Number:86186021NEIGHBORHOOD CONVENIENCE. NEIGHBORHOOD SSerial Number:75175703NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET FAST FRESH FRIENDLYSerial Number:74245670NEWMARKET	Serial Number:	85457095	METOLIUS RIVER ALES
Serial Number:77370616MOM'S MEAT LOAFSerial Number:78695483MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKETSerial Number:76664209MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKETSerial Number:77584354MORE WAYS TO SAVESerial Number:77464632MOUNTAIN STREAMSerial Number:86186021NEIGHBORHOOD CONVENIENCE. NEIGHBORHOOD SSerial Number:75175703NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET FAST FRESH FRIENDLYSerial Number:74245670NEWMARKET	Serial Number:	78188644	METRO
Serial Number:78695483MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKETSerial Number:76664209MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKETSerial Number:77584354MORE WAYS TO SAVESerial Number:77464632MOUNTAIN STREAMSerial Number:86186021NEIGHBORHOOD CONVENIENCE. NEIGHBORHOOD SSerial Number:75175703NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET FAST FRESH FRIENDLYSerial Number:74245670NEWMARKET	Serial Number:	74555854	MIGHTY
Serial Number:76664209MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKETSerial Number:77584354MORE WAYS TO SAVESerial Number:77464632MOUNTAIN STREAMSerial Number:86186021NEIGHBORHOOD CONVENIENCE. NEIGHBORHOOD SSerial Number:75175703NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET FAST FRESH FRIENDLYSerial Number:74245670NEWMARKET	Serial Number:	77370616	
Serial Number:77584354MORE WAYS TO SAVESerial Number:77464632MOUNTAIN STREAMSerial Number:86186021NEIGHBORHOOD CONVENIENCE. NEIGHBORHOOD SSerial Number:75175703NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET FAST FRESH FRIENDLYSerial Number:74245670NEWMARKET			
Serial Number:77464632MOUNTAIN STREAMSerial Number:86186021NEIGHBORHOOD CONVENIENCE. NEIGHBORHOOD SSerial Number:75175703NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET FAST FRESH FRIENDLYSerial Number:74245670NEWMARKET	Serial Number:	76664209	MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET
Serial Number:86186021NEIGHBORHOOD CONVENIENCE. NEIGHBORHOOD SSerial Number:75175703NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET FAST FRESH FRIENDLYSerial Number:74245670NEWMARKET	Serial Number:	77584354	
Serial Number:75175703NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET FAST FRESH FRIENDLYSerial Number:74245670NEWMARKET			
Serial Number: 74245670 NEWMARKET			
Serial Number: 77456869 NUTRITION IO			
	Serial Number:	77456869	NUTRITION IQ
Serial Number: 85653675 PAWSITIVELY PETS	Serial Number:	85653675	PAWSITIVELY PETS

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	74411533	PAY NET
Serial Number:	78157214	PEER
Serial Number:	78785054	PERSONAL CONFIDENCE
Serial Number:	75483824	PIER 14
Serial Number:	85374863	PLENTY FOR TWENTY
Serial Number:	85279401	PLENTY FRESH FOR PLENTY LESS
Serial Number:	73027452	PRIZE WILD BIRD FOOD
Serial Number:	78485177	PUMP PERKS
Serial Number:	78485175	PUMP PERKY P.P.
Serial Number:	73645507	RAINBOW
Serial Number:	73460102	RAINBOW FOODS
Serial Number:	87703494	QUICK & EASY MEALS
Serial Number:	74423947	READY PAY
Serial Number:	74184323	READY PAY
Serial Number:	86854145	REAL GOODNESS. REAL VALUE.
Serial Number:	87750059	REAL FOOD IN REAL TIME
Serial Number:	72134679	RED OWL
Serial Number:	72134678	
Serial Number:	87245618	
Serial Number:	78728958	REFILLADVANTAGE
Serial Number:	78641904	REWARDING CAREER, FULFILLING LIFE
Serial Number:	73254498	RICHFOOD
Serial Number:	76422677	
Serial Number:	72208783	S SUPER VALU
Serial Number:	86621026	SEASONAL ESSENTIALS
Serial Number:	85612892	SEASONAL ESSENTIALS
Serial Number:	73808228	SELECT MARKETS
Serial Number:	74002863	SENTRY
Serial Number:	78402870	SENTRY
Serial Number:	73553577	SENTRY
Serial Number:	74338863	SERIOUS ABOUT SERVICE
Serial Number:	77569298	SERVICES FOR GROCERSBY GROCERS
Serial Number:	73456907	SFW
Serial Number:	73196070	SHOP 'N SAVE
Serial Number:	73313529	SHOP 'N SAVE
Serial Number:	78329849	SHOP 'N SAVE EXPRESS
Serial Number:	77051046	SHOP 'N SAVE FUEL EXPRESS
Serial Number:	78837978	SHOP 'N SAVE PERKS

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78272658	SHOP 'N SAVE PHARMACY
Serial Number:	73733419	SHOPPERS
Serial Number:	78659594	SHOPPERS FOOD & PHARMACY
Serial Number:	73456904	SHOPPERS FOOD WAREHOUSE
Serial Number:	77013280	SHOPPERS PHARMACY
Serial Number:	73758869	SHOPPERS VALUE
Serial Number:	78315608	SHOPPERS VALUE
Serial Number:	86124199	SHOPPERS VALUE FOODS
Serial Number:	76405893	SIX
Serial Number:	85594333	SMART TIPS FOR LIVING WELL
Serial Number:	78399682	SPECIAL VALUE
Serial Number:	85371988	SPECIAL VALUE
Serial Number:	74633402	SPECIAL VALUE
Serial Number:	73020071	SPECIAL VALUE
Serial Number:	86183057	SPRING FRESH
Serial Number:	73081207	SPRINGFIELD
Serial Number:	74586578	SPRINGFIELD
Serial Number:	77569286	SPRINGFIELD
Serial Number:	77581162	STOCKMAN & DAKOTA
Serial Number:	78549003	STONE RIDGE CREAMERY
Serial Number:	78937287	SUPER CHILL
Serial Number:	78933106	SUPER CHILL
Serial Number:	76329694	SUPER CHILL
Serial Number:	78159160	SUPERVALU
Serial Number:	72153129	SUPERVALU
Serial Number:	72003476	SUPERVALU
Serial Number:	72003475	SUPERVALU
Serial Number:	72002930	SUPERVALU
Serial Number:	71671067	SUPERVALU
Serial Number:	78226732	SUPERVALU EXPRESS
Serial Number:	76423049	SUPERVALU PHARMACIES
Serial Number:	77117503	SUPERVALU UNIVERSITY
Serial Number:	87277823	SUPERVALU WE DELIVER
Serial Number:	78162777	SV HARBOR
Serial Number:	78380692	SVHARBOR
Serial Number:	86417797	SVINSIGHTS
Serial Number:	78953559	SVOUTFITTER
Serial Number:	74184358	TASTE-GREAT

Serial Number: 7 Serial Number: 7	75333559 74174541 78744750 77288513	THE AMAZING EGG THE MORE YOU SHOP THE MORE YOU SAVE THE W. NEWELL ADVANTAGE
Serial Number: 7	78744750	
		THE W NEWELL ADVANTAGE
_	77288513	THE W. NEWLEL ABOVATAGE
Serial Number: 7		THE WINE CELLAR AT FARM FRESH
Serial Number: 7	75669221	THRIFTWAY
Serial Number: 7	76288152	THRIFTWAY
Serial Number: 8	35353001	THRIVE LIVE & EAT WELL
Serial Number: 7	75916691	TIMBERWOOD
Serial Number: 7	75876464	TOT SPOT
Serial Number: 7	77201603	U UNIFIED GROCERS
Serial Number: 8	35610946	UNCUP
Serial Number: 7	77187560	UNIFIED GROCERS
Serial Number: 7	77569289	UNIFIED GROCERS INSURANCE SERVICES
Serial Number: 7	75811243	UNIFIED UNIFIED WESTERN GROCERS, INC.
Serial Number: 7	75021944	VILLAGE MARKET
Serial Number: 7	75978808	VILLAGE MARKET
Serial Number: 7	78574398	W. NEWELL & CO. FRESH THINKING SINCE 193
Serial Number: 8	35633858	WATCH OUT BUTTER!
Serial Number: 8	37276550	WE DELIVER
Serial Number: 8	37851667	WE DELIVER
Serial Number: 7	75362596	WHISPER SOFT IMAGES
Serial Number: 7	78625480	WILD HARVEST
Serial Number: 7	74702903	WILD HARVEST
Serial Number: 7	77449117	WILD HARVEST
Serial Number: 7	77449116	WILD HARVEST
Serial Number: 8	37329786	WILD HARVEST
	36686697	WILD HARVEST
Serial Number: 8	37648889	WILD HARVEST
Serial Number: 8	36421106	COCO CHITO
		F
Serial Number: 8	37860829	GOLDEN CREME
	35513638	SAVOR AND SAVE
	35457151	ENJOYMENT ON THE FLY
	78356943	ORIGINE
	78245287	Q
		GREAT GRILLED TASTE. NOT FUEL WASTE.
	77349073	HEALTHY ELEMENTS
Serial Number: 7	77304875	POLAR BURSTS

Serial Number: 77251390 DR. BOLD Serial Number: 78453369 DON VIEJO Serial Number: 75101789 WHISPER SOFT Serial Number: 87667644 UNFI FRESH Serial Number: 87607012 ALBERT'S FRESH - PRODUCE Serial Number: 87606963 ALBERT'S FRESH PRODUCE Serial Number: 87080692 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 87780739 ALBERT'S ORGANICS Serial Number: 87808068 UNFI UNITED NATURAL FOODS Serial Number: 87808068 UNFI UNITED NATURAL FOODS Serial Number: 8633194 SUPPLY CHAIN BY CLEARVUE Serial Number: 86232524 INDEPENDENT ADVANTAGE Serial Number: 86140463 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 86140463 SELECT NUTRITION DISTRIBUTORS Serial Number: 8612148 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 8612148 HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS Serial Number: 85127939 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85227939 HOODSTOCK Se	Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number: 75101789 WHISPER SOFT Serial Number: 87667644 UNFI FRESH Serial Number: 87667628 UNFI FRESH Serial Number: 87607012 ALBERT'S FRESH PRODUCE Serial Number: 87606983 ALBERT'S FRESH PRODUCE Serial Number: 87080692 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 87080739 ALBERT'S ORGANICS Serial Number: 87080668 UNFI UNITED NATURAL FOODS Serial Number: 86830194 SUPPLY CHAIN BY CLEARVUE Serial Number: 86830194 SUPPLY CHAIN BY CLEARVUE Serial Number: 86225526 CONNECTING FARMS TO FAMILIES Serial Number: 861225262 CONNECTING FARMS TO FAMILIES Serial Number: 86161218 SELECT NUTRITION DISTRIBUTORS Serial Number: 86161218 HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS Serial Number: 86161218 HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS Serial Number: 852793490 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85227333 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85227329 WOODSTOC	Serial Number:	77251390	DR. BOLD
Serial Number: 87667644	Serial Number:	76453869	DON VIEJO
Serial Number: 87667628 UNFI FRESH Serial Number: 87607012 ALBERT'S FRESH PRODUCE Serial Number: 87606983 ALBERT'S FRESH PRODUCE Serial Number: 870806992 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 87130441 HONEST GREEN ESOLUTIONS BY UNFI Serial Number: 87080668 UNFI UNITED NATURAL FOODS Serial Number: 86830194 SUPPLY CHAIN BY CLEARVUE Serial Number: 86823524 INDEPENDENT ADVANTAGE Serial Number: 86225526 CONNECTING FARMS TO FAMILIES Serial Number: 86140463 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 86140463 SELECT NUTRITION DISTRIBUTORS Serial Number: 86161218 HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS Serial Number: 86161218 HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS Serial Number: 85332059 IUNFI Serial Number: 85332059 IUNFI Serial Number: 85279490 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85226939 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85012780 RISING MOON ORGANICS	Serial Number:	75101789	WHISPER SOFT
Serial Number: 87607012 ALBERT'S FRESH - PRODUCE Serial Number: 87606963 ALBERT'S FRESH PRODUCE Serial Number: 87080692 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 87130441 HONEST GREEN ESOLUTIONS BY UNFI Serial Number: 87080739 ALBERT'S ORGANICS Serial Number: 87080668 UNFI UNITED NATURAL FOODS Serial Number: 86830194 SUPPLY CHAIN BY CLEARVUE Serial Number: 86232524 INDEPENDENT ADVANTAGE Serial Number: 86232524 INDEPENDENT ADVANTAGE Serial Number: 86140463 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 86121462 SELECT NUTRITION DISTRIBUTORS Serial Number: 86161202 HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS Serial Number: 86161202 HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS Serial Number: 85322059 IUNFI Serial Number: 8527333 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85227333 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85226939 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230675 </th <th>Serial Number:</th> <th>87667644</th> <th>UNFI FRESH</th>	Serial Number:	87667644	UNFI FRESH
Serial Number: 87606963 ALBERT'S FRESH PRODUCE Serial Number: 87080692 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 87130441 HONEST GREEN ESOLUTIONS BY UNFI Serial Number: 87080681 UNFI UNITED NATURAL FOODS Serial Number: 86830194 SUPPLY CHAIN BY CLEARVUE Serial Number: 86232524 INDEPENDENT ADVANTAGE Serial Number: 86225526 CONNECTING FARMS TO FAMILIES Serial Number: 86140463 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 86161218 HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS Serial Number: 86161218 HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS Serial Number: 85405967 IUNFI Serial Number: 8532059 IUNFI Serial Number: 85227333 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85227329 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85226939 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230675 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230676 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230671 WOODSTOCK E	Serial Number:	87667628	UNFI FRESH
Serial Number: 87080692 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 87130441 HONEST GREEN ESOLUTIONS BY UNFI Serial Number: 87080639 ALBERT'S ORGANICS Serial Number: 86830194 SUPPLY CHAIN BY CLEARVUE Serial Number: 86830194 SUPPLY CHAIN BY CLEARVUE Serial Number: 86232524 INDEPENDENT ADVANTAGE Serial Number: 86140463 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 86140463 SELECT NUTRITION DISTRIBUTORS Serial Number: 86161218 HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS Serial Number: 86161218 HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS Serial Number: 85332059 IUNFI Serial Number: 85332059 IUNFI Serial Number: 85227333 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85226339 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85165859 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85230675 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230675 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230668 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! <th>Serial Number:</th> <th>87607012</th> <th>ALBERT'S FRESH · PRODUCE</th>	Serial Number:	87607012	ALBERT'S FRESH · PRODUCE
Serial Number: 87130441	Serial Number:	87606963	ALBERT'S FRESH PRODUCE
Serial Number: 87080739 ALBERT'S ORGANICS	Serial Number:	87080692	SELECT NUTRITION
Serial Number: 87080668 UNFI UNITED NATURAL FOODS Serial Number: 86830194 SUPPLY CHAIN BY CLEARVUE Serial Number: 86232524 INDEPENDENT ADVANTAGE Serial Number: 86140463 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 86140462 SELECT NUTRITION DISTRIBUTORS Serial Number: 86161218 HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS Serial Number: 86161202 HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS Serial Number: 85405957 IUNFI Serial Number: 85332059 IUNFI Serial Number: 85279490 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85227333 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85227329 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85165859 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85012780 RISING MOON ORGANICS Serial Number: 85230675 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230671 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230671 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230671 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S	Serial Number:	87130441	HONEST GREEN ESOLUTIONS BY UNFI
Serial Number: 86830194 SUPPLY CHAIN BY CLEARVUE Serial Number: 86232524 INDEPENDENT ADVANTAGE Serial Number: 86140463 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 86121462 SELECT NUTRITION DISTRIBUTORS Serial Number: 86161218 HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS Serial Number: 86161202 HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS Serial Number: 85405957 IUNFI Serial Number: 85332059 IUNFI Serial Number: 85279490 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85227333 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85227329 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85226939 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 8512780 RISING MOON ORGANICS Serial Number: 85012780 RISING MOON ORGANICS Serial Number: 85230675 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230675 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230668 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85630668 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE	Serial Number:	87080739	ALBERT'S ORGANICS
Serial Number: 86232524 INDEPENDENT ADVANTAGE Serial Number: 86225526 CONNECTING FARMS TO FAMILIES Serial Number: 86140463 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 86121462 SELECT NUTRITION DISTRIBUTORS Serial Number: 86161218 HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS Serial Number: 86161202 HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS Serial Number: 85405957 IUNFI Serial Number: 8532059 IUNFI Serial Number: 85273490 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85227333 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85226939 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85226939 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85165859 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85012780 RISING MOON ORGANICS Serial Number: 85230675 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230668 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230671 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85861409 HONEST GREEN Serial Number	Serial Number:	87080668	UNFI UNITED NATURAL FOODS
Serial Number: 86225526 CONNECTING FARMS TO FAMILIES Serial Number: 86140463 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 86121462 SELECT NUTRITION DISTRIBUTORS Serial Number: 86161218 HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS Serial Number: 86161202 HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS Serial Number: 85332059 IUNFI Serial Number: 85279490 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85227333 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85227329 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85165859 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85012780 RISING MOON ORGANICS Serial Number: 85230675 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230668 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230671 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85176597 YOUR LOCAL ROOTS Serial Number: 85861409 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85759659 SELECT NUTRITION D I S T R I B U T O R S Serial Number: 85660184 MARKE	Serial Number:	86830194	SUPPLY CHAIN BY CLEARVUE
Serial Number: 86140463 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 86121462 SELECT NUTRITION DISTRIBUTORS Serial Number: 86161218 HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS Serial Number: 85405957 IUNFI Serial Number: 85332059 IUNFI Serial Number: 85332059 IUNFI Serial Number: 85279490 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85227333 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85227329 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85226939 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85165859 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85230675 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230675 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230668 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85376597 YOUR LOCAL ROOTS Serial Number: 85861409 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85759659 SELECT NUTRITION D I S T R I B U T O R S Serial Number: 85660184 MARKET WATCH	Serial Number:	86232524	INDEPENDENT ADVANTAGE
Serial Number: 86121462 SELECT NUTRITION DISTRIBUTORS Serial Number: 86161218 HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS Serial Number: 85405957 IUNFI Serial Number: 8532059 IUNFI Serial Number: 85279490 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85227333 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85227329 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85226939 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85165859 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85230675 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230668 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230661 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230671 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85176597 YOUR LOCAL ROOTS Serial Number: 85861409 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85759659 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 85754951 SELECT NUTRITION D I S T R I B U T O R S Serial Number: 85660184 MARKET WATCH	Serial Number:	86225526	CONNECTING FARMS TO FAMILIES
Serial Number: 86161218 HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS Serial Number: 86161202 HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS Serial Number: 85405957 IUNFI Serial Number: 85332059 IUNFI Serial Number: 85279490 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85227333 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85227329 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85226939 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85165859 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85012780 RISING MOON ORGANICS Serial Number: 85230675 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230668 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230671 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85861409 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85759659 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 85660184 MARKET WATCH Serial Number: 85861437 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85649708 ALBERT'S ORGANICS Serial Number:	Serial Number:	86140463	SELECT NUTRITION
Serial Number: 86161202 HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS Serial Number: 85405957 IUNFI Serial Number: 85332059 IUNFI Serial Number: 85279490 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85227333 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85227329 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85226939 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85165859 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85012780 RISING MOON ORGANICS Serial Number: 85230675 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230668 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230671 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85861409 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85861409 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85754951 SELECT NUTRITION D I S T R I B U T O R S Serial Number: 85660184 MARKET WATCH Serial Number: 85861437 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85649708 ALBERT'S ORGANICS Serial Num	Serial Number:	86121462	SELECT NUTRITION DISTRIBUTORS
Serial Number: 85405957 IUNFI Serial Number: 85332059 IUNFI Serial Number: 85279490 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85227333 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85227329 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 8526939 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85165859 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85012780 RISING MOON ORGANICS Serial Number: 85230675 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230668 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230671 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85176597 YOUR LOCAL ROOTS Serial Number: 85861409 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85759659 SELECT NUTRITION D I S T R I B U T O R S Serial Number: 85660184 MARKET WATCH Serial Number: 85861437 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 858649708 ALBERT'S ORGANICS Serial Number: 85649668 ALBERT'S ORGANICS	Serial Number:	86161218	HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS
Serial Number: 85332059 IUNFI Serial Number: 85279490 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85227333 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85227329 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85226939 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85165859 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85012780 RISING MOON ORGANICS Serial Number: 85230675 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230668 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230671 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85176597 YOUR LOCAL ROOTS Serial Number: 85861409 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85754951 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 85660184 MARKET WATCH Serial Number: 85861437 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 858649708 ALBERT'S ORGANICS Serial Number: 85649668 ALBERT'S ORGANICS	Serial Number:	86161202	HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS
Serial Number: 85279490 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85227333 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85227329 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85226939 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85165859 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85012780 RISING MOON ORGANICS Serial Number: 85230675 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230668 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230671 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85176597 YOUR LOCAL ROOTS Serial Number: 85861409 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85759659 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 85660184 MARKET WATCH Serial Number: 85660184 MARKET WATCH Serial Number: 85861437 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85649708 ALBERT'S ORGANICS Serial Number: 85649668 ALBERT'S ORGANICS	Serial Number:	85405957	IUNFI
Serial Number: 85227333 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85227329 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85226939 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85165859 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85012780 RISING MOON ORGANICS Serial Number: 85230675 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230668 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230671 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85176597 YOUR LOCAL ROOTS Serial Number: 85861409 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85759659 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 85660184 MARKET WATCH Serial Number: 85861437 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85861437 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85649708 ALBERT'S ORGANICS Serial Number: 85649668 ALBERT'S ORGANICS	Serial Number:	85332059	IUNFI
Serial Number: 85227329 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85226939 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85165859 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85012780 RISING MOON ORGANICS Serial Number: 85230675 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230668 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230671 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85176597 YOUR LOCAL ROOTS Serial Number: 85861409 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85759659 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 85754951 SELECT NUTRITION D I S T R I B U T O R S Serial Number: 85660184 MARKET WATCH Serial Number: 85861437 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85649708 ALBERT'S ORGANICS Serial Number: 85649668 ALBERT'S ORGANICS	Serial Number:	85279490	HARVEST BAY
Serial Number: 85226939 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85165859 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85012780 RISING MOON ORGANICS Serial Number: 85230675 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230668 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230671 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85176597 YOUR LOCAL ROOTS Serial Number: 85861409 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85759659 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 85660184 MARKET WATCH Serial Number: 85861437 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85649708 ALBERT'S ORGANICS Serial Number: 85649668 ALBERT'S ORGANICS	Serial Number:	85227333	EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD!
Serial Number: 85165859 HARVEST BAY Serial Number: 85012780 RISING MOON ORGANICS Serial Number: 85230675 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230668 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230671 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85176597 YOUR LOCAL ROOTS Serial Number: 85861409 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85759659 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 85754951 SELECT NUTRITION DISTRIBUTORS Serial Number: 85660184 MARKET WATCH Serial Number: 85861437 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85649708 ALBERT'S ORGANICS Serial Number: 85649668 ALBERT'S ORGANICS	Serial Number:	85227329	WOODSTOCK
Serial Number: 85012780 RISING MOON ORGANICS Serial Number: 85230675 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230668 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230671 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85176597 YOUR LOCAL ROOTS Serial Number: 85861409 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85759659 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 85754951 SELECT NUTRITION D I S T R I B U T O R S Serial Number: 85660184 MARKET WATCH Serial Number: 85861437 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85649708 ALBERT'S ORGANICS Serial Number: 85649668 ALBERT'S ORGANICS	Serial Number:	85226939	WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD!
Serial Number: 85230675 EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230668 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230671 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85176597 YOUR LOCAL ROOTS Serial Number: 85861409 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85759659 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 85754951 SELECT NUTRITION DISTRIBUTORS Serial Number: 85660184 MARKET WATCH Serial Number: 85861437 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85649708 ALBERT'S ORGANICS Serial Number: 85649668 ALBERT'S ORGANICS	Serial Number:	85165859	HARVEST BAY
Serial Number: 85230668 WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! Serial Number: 85230671 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85176597 YOUR LOCAL ROOTS Serial Number: 85861409 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85759659 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 85754951 SELECT NUTRITION DISTRIBUTORS Serial Number: 85660184 MARKET WATCH Serial Number: 85861437 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85649708 ALBERT'S ORGANICS Serial Number: 85649668 ALBERT'S ORGANICS	Serial Number:	85012780	RISING MOON ORGANICS
Serial Number: 85230671 WOODSTOCK Serial Number: 85176597 YOUR LOCAL ROOTS Serial Number: 85861409 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85759659 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 85754951 SELECT NUTRITION DISTRIBUTORS Serial Number: 85660184 MARKET WATCH Serial Number: 85861437 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85649708 ALBERT'S ORGANICS Serial Number: 85649668 ALBERT'S ORGANICS	Serial Number:	85230675	EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD!
Serial Number: 85176597 YOUR LOCAL ROOTS Serial Number: 85861409 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85759659 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 85754951 SELECT NUTRITION DISTRIBUTORS Serial Number: 85660184 MARKET WATCH Serial Number: 85861437 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85649708 ALBERT'S ORGANICS Serial Number: 85649668 ALBERT'S ORGANICS	Serial Number:	85230668	WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD!
Serial Number: 85861409 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85759659 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 85754951 SELECT NUTRITION DISTRIBUTORS Serial Number: 85660184 MARKET WATCH Serial Number: 85861437 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85649708 ALBERT'S ORGANICS Serial Number: 85649668 ALBERT'S ORGANICS	Serial Number:	85230671	WOODSTOCK
Serial Number: 85759659 SELECT NUTRITION Serial Number: 85754951 SELECT NUTRITION DISTRIBUTORS Serial Number: 85660184 MARKET WATCH Serial Number: 85861437 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85649708 ALBERT'S ORGANICS Serial Number: 85649668 ALBERT'S ORGANICS	Serial Number:	85176597	YOUR LOCAL ROOTS
Serial Number: 85754951 SELECT NUTRITION DISTRIBUTORS Serial Number: 85660184 MARKET WATCH Serial Number: 85861437 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85649708 ALBERT'S ORGANICS Serial Number: 85649668 ALBERT'S ORGANICS	Serial Number:	85861409	HONEST GREEN
Serial Number: 85660184 MARKET WATCH Serial Number: 85861437 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85649708 ALBERT'S ORGANICS Serial Number: 85649668 ALBERT'S ORGANICS	Serial Number:	85759659	SELECT NUTRITION
Serial Number: 85861437 HONEST GREEN Serial Number: 85649708 ALBERT'S ORGANICS Serial Number: 85649668 ALBERT'S ORGANICS	Serial Number:	85754951	SELECT NUTRITION DISTRIBUTORS
Serial Number:85649708ALBERT'S ORGANICSSerial Number:85649668ALBERT'S ORGANICS			
Serial Number: 85649668 ALBERT'S ORGANICS			
	Serial Number:	85649708	ALBERT'S ORGANICS
Serial Number: 78723922			ALBERT'S ORGANICS
	Serial Number:	78723922	

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78723904	GRATEFUL HARVEST
Serial Number:	78723918	
Serial Number:	78723899	GRATEFUL HARVEST
Serial Number:	78592493	HEALTHY CLIPPINGS
Serial Number:	78530623	UNITED NATURAL FOODS
Serial Number:	78723958	WOODSTOCK FARMS
Serial Number:	78609475	WOODSTOCK FARMS
Serial Number:	78609472	WOODSTOCK FARMS
Serial Number:	78609470	WOODSTOCK FARMS
Serial Number:	78282038	FRITZIE FRESH
Serial Number:	78175910	GRATEFUL HARVEST
Serial Number:	78238990	NATURAL SEA
Serial Number:	77628776	BLUE MARBLE BRANDS
Serial Number:	77961285	HEARTLAND MEADOW
Serial Number:	77957492	HEARTLAND MEADOW WHERE GOODNESS GROWS
Serial Number:	77853859	CLEARVUE
Serial Number:	77691780	FIELD DAY
Serial Number:	77579975	UNFI DRIVEN BY NATURE
Serial Number:	77579954	UNFI
Serial Number:	77579987	DRIVEN BY NATURE
Serial Number:	76183563	SELECT NUTRITION DISTRIBUTORS
Serial Number:	75517573	MOUNTAIN PEOPLES WAREHOUSE
Serial Number:	75516249	RESOURCE ORGANIC
Serial Number:	75516240	SOURCE ORGANIC
Serial Number:	75453273	WOODFIELD FARMS
Serial Number:	75292335	GOURMET ARTISAN HANDCRAFTED FOODS
Serial Number:	75222924	ORGANIC BABY CERTIFIED ORGANIC BABY FOOD
Serial Number:	74120751	EXPRESS SNACKS
Serial Number:	74291185	FRITZIE FRESH
Serial Number:	87265265	HOOKED ON ORGANIC
Serial Number:	87139903	MT VIKOS
Serial Number:	87038466	TEAM NON-GMO LEARN SHARE GROW
Serial Number:	87038422	TEAM NON-GMO
Serial Number:	87038058	RISING MOON
Serial Number:	87038020	RISING MOON
Serial Number:	87139761	MT VIKOS
Serial Number:	86330658	TASTY. TRUSTY. SNACKS!
Serial Number:	86904506	EASY GOURMET TONIGHT!

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86516878	WILDLY SIMPLE
Serial Number:	86405810	WOODSTOCK MINIME'S
Serial Number:	86046220	THANK YOUR FARMER!
Serial Number:	86495156	FIELD DAY
Serial Number:	86495147	FIELD DAY
Serial Number:	86046236	GIVE THANKS TO YOUR FARMER!
Serial Number:	86405735	RISING MOON ORGANICS
Serial Number:	86241035	A WORLD OF GOOD FOOD.
Serial Number:	86236978	RISING MOON ORGANICS
Serial Number:	86174231	BLUE MARBLE BRANDS
Serial Number:	85831392	WOODSTOCK FARMS
Serial Number:	85831310	REVERENCE FOR THE LAND
Serial Number:	85821096	LET'S SKIP THE SANDWICH.
Serial Number:	85736659	TUMARO'S
Serial Number:	85736607	TODAY'S THE DAY.
Serial Number:	85768403	OLD WESSEX, LTD.
Serial Number:	85648416	NATURAL SEA PURE WILD SEAFOOD
Serial Number:	78814540	FANTASTIC WORLD FOODS
Serial Number:	78892521	MT VIKOS
Serial Number:	78302417	RISING MOON ORGANICS
Serial Number:	78318318	FETIRI
Serial Number:	78038833	MEDITERRANEAN ORGANIC
Serial Number:	77652138	MEDFORD FARMS
Serial Number:	76029019	KOYO
Serial Number:	76629617	ASIAN GOURMET
Serial Number:	76503792	TROPICAL PEPPER CO.
Serial Number:	76236101	BELLA FAMIGLIA
Serial Number:	76302605	TUMARO'S AMERICA'S FAVORITE GOURMET TORT
Serial Number:	76106166	AH! LASKA
Serial Number:	75852865	TUMARO'S GOURMET TORTILLAS
Serial Number:	75683942	TUMARO'S THE ORIGINAL GOURMET WRAPS
Serial Number:	74587161	NATURE'S BURGER
Serial Number:	74506206	TUMARO'S
Serial Number:	74258939	COOL FRUITS
Serial Number:	73646393	WOODSTOCK
Serial Number:	73691997	LORIVA
Serial Number:	73251781	MEDFORD FARMS
Serial Number:	73009552	MUSETTE

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	72096413	HADDON HOUSE
Serial Number:	75153421	SUNSPLASH MARKET
Serial Number:	87943551	NONNA'S KITCHEN
Serial Number:	86557527	BOO CHIPS
Serial Number:	76657796	CALIFORNIA COLD LOGISTICS
Serial Number:	76065296	NONNA'S KITCHEN
Serial Number:	73586340	NONNA'S
Serial Number:	76715251	DIANA SUPREME
Serial Number:	76390942	GOLD RUSH CREAMERY NATURAL CHEESE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8004947512

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-370-4750

Email: ipteam@cogencyglobal.com

Correspondent Name: Melony Sot

Address Line 1: 1025 Vermont Ave NW, Suite 1130

Address Line 2: COGENCY GLOBAL INC.
Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1006675 Term TM
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Theresa Volano
SIGNATURE:	/Theresa Volano/
DATE SIGNED:	10/25/2018

Total Attachments: 17

source=#91412567v1 - (UNFI - Term Loan IP Security Agreement - Trademarks Filing)#page3.tif source=#91412567v1 - (UNFI - Term Loan IP Security Agreement - Trademarks Filing)#page4.tif source=#91412567v1 - (UNFI - Term Loan IP Security Agreement - Trademarks Filing)#page5.tif source=#91412567v1 - (UNFI - Term Loan IP Security Agreement - Trademarks Filing)#page6.tif source=#91412567v1 - (UNFI - Term Loan IP Security Agreement - Trademarks Filing)#page7.tif source=#91412567v1 - (UNFI - Term Loan IP Security Agreement - Trademarks Filing)#page8.tif source=#91412567v1 - (UNFI - Term Loan IP Security Agreement - Trademarks Filing)#page9.tif source=#91412567v1 - (UNFI - Term Loan IP Security Agreement - Trademarks Filing)#page10.tif source=#91412567v1 - (UNFI - Term Loan IP Security Agreement - Trademarks Filing)#page11.tif source=#91412567v1 - (UNFI - Term Loan IP Security Agreement - Trademarks Filing)#page12.tif source=#91412567v1 - (UNFI - Term Loan IP Security Agreement - Trademarks Filing)#page13.tif source=#91412567v1 - (UNFI - Term Loan IP Security Agreement - Trademarks Filing)#page14.tif source=#91412567v1 - (UNFI - Term Loan IP Security Agreement - Trademarks Filing)#page15.tif source=#91412567v1 - (UNFI - Term Loan IP Security Agreement - Trademarks Filing)#page16.tif source=#91412567v1 - (UNFI - Term Loan IP Security Agreement - Trademarks Filing)#page17.tif source=#91412567v1 - (UNFI - Term Loan IP Security Agreement - Trademarks Filing)#page18.tif source=#91412567v1 - (UNFI - Term Loan IP Security Agreement - Trademarks Filing)#page19.tif

TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

This TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT (as amended, restated, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "<u>Trademark Security Agreement</u>") dated as of October 22, 2018, is made by the Persons listed on the signature pages hereof (collectively, the "<u>Grantors</u>") in favor of GOLDMAN SACHS BANK USA as Collateral Agent (the "<u>Collateral Agent</u>") for the Secured Parties. Capitalized terms used herein and not otherwise defined herein shall have the meanings assigned to such terms in the Credit Agreement and the Security Agreement referred to therein.

WHEREAS, UNITED NATURAL FOODS, INC., a Delaware corporation (the "Borrower"), the financial institutions party thereto from time to time as lenders (collectively, "Lenders") and GOLDMAN SACHS BANK USA a national banking association, as administrative agent for the Lenders ("Administrative Agent") and as collateral agent have entered into the Term Loan Agreement dated as of October 22, 2018 (the "Closing Date") (as amended, restated, amended and restated, extended, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement"), pursuant to which the Lenders have severally agreed to make Loans and the Hedge Banks to enter into Secured Hedge Agreements upon the terms and subject to the conditions therein.

WHEREAS, in connection with the Credit Agreement, the Grantors have entered into the Security Agreement dated as of the Closing Date (as amended, restated, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Security Agreement") in order to induce the Lenders to make Loans and the Hedge Banks to enter into Secured Hedge Agreements.

WHEREAS, under the terms of the Security Agreement, the Grantors have granted to the Collateral Agent, for the benefit of the Secured Parties, a security interest in, among other property, certain Intellectual Property of the Grantors, and have agreed as a condition thereof to execute this Trademark Security Agreement for recording with the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each Grantor agrees as follows:

SECTION 1. <u>Grant of Security</u>. Each Grantor hereby grants to the Collateral Agent for the benefit of the Secured Parties a security interest in all of such Grantor's right, title and interest in and to the following (the "<u>Collateral</u>"):

(a) all registered Trademarks (as defined in the Security Agreement) and Trademarks for which applications are pending in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, including those set forth in Schedule A hereto (excluding any Excluded Property).

SECTION 2. <u>Security for Obligations</u>. The grant of a security interest in the Collateral by each Grantor under this Trademark Security Agreement secures the payment of all Obligations of such Grantor now or hereafter existing under or in respect of the Loan Documents, whether direct or indirect, absolute or contingent, and whether for principal, reimbursement obligations, interest, premiums, penalties, fees, indemnifications, contract causes of action, costs, expenses or otherwise. Without limiting the generality of the foregoing, this Trademark Security Agreement secures, as to each Grantor, the payment of all amounts that constitute part of the secured Obligations and that would be owed by such Grantor to any Secured Party under the Loan Documents but for the fact that such secured Obligations are unenforceable or not allowable due to the existence of a bankruptcy, reorganization or similar proceeding involving a Grantor.

#91371841v5

SECTION 3. <u>Recordation</u>. This Trademark Security Agreement has been executed and delivered by the Grantors for the purpose of recording the grant of security interest herein with the United States Patent and Trademark Office. Each Grantor authorizes and requests that the Commissioner for Trademarks record this Trademark Security Agreement.

SECTION 4. Execution in Counterparts. This Trademark Security Agreement may be executed in any number of counterparts, each of which when so executed shall be deemed to be an original and all of which taken together shall constitute one and the same agreement.

SECTION 5. Grants, Rights and Remedies. This Trademark Security Agreement has been entered into in conjunction with the provisions of the Security Agreement. Each Grantor does hereby acknowledge and confirm that the grant of the security interest hereunder to, and the rights and remedies of, the Collateral Agent with respect to the Collateral are more fully set forth in the Security Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are incorporated herein by reference as if fully set forth herein. In the event of any conflict between the terms of this Trademark Security Agreement and the terms of the Security Agreement, the terms of the Security Agreement shall govern.

SECTION 6. <u>Governing Law</u>. This Trademark Security Agreement shall be governed by the laws of the State of New York, without giving effect to any conflict of law principles (but giving effect to Federal Laws relating to national banks).

SECTION 7. Severability. Wherever possible, each provision of this Trademark Security Agreement shall be interpreted in such manner as to be valid under Applicable Law. In case any one or more of the provisions contained in this Trademark Security Agreement should be held invalid, illegal or unenforceable in any respect, the validity, legality and enforceability of the remaining provisions contained herein and in the Security Agreement shall not in any way be affected or impaired thereby (it being understood that the invalidity of a particular provision in a particular jurisdiction shall not in and of itself affect the validity of such provision in any other jurisdiction). The parties hereto shall endeavor in good-faith negotiations to replace the invalid, illegal or unenforceable provisions with valid provisions the economic effect of which comes as close as possible to that of the invalid, illegal or unenforceable provisions.

[Signature Pages Follow]

#91371841v5

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each Grantor has caused this Trademark Security Agreement to be duly executed and delivered by its officer thereunto duly authorized as of the date first above written.

> UNITED NATURAL FOODS, INC., as an Initial Grantor

By:

Name: Michael P. Zechmeister

Title:

Senior Vice President, Chief

Financial Officer and Treasurer

BLUE MARBLE BRANDS, LLC, as an Initial Grantor

Name: Michael P. Zeolaneister

Title: Vice President, Chief Financial

Officer, Treasurer and Assistant

Secretary

NATURAL RETAIL GROUP, INC., as an Initial Grantor

By:

Name: Michael P. Zechmeister

Title:

Vice President, Chief Financial

Officer, Treasurer and Assistant

Secretary

TONY'S FINE FOODS, as an Initial Grantor

By:

Name: Michael P. Zechmeister

Title: Senior Vice President and Treasurer

UNFI CANADA, INC., as an Initial Grantor

Ву: ______

Name: Michael P. Zechmeister Title: Chief Financial Officer SUPERVALU INC.
ASSOCIATED GROCERS OF FLORIDA, INC.
HORNBACHER'S, INC.
SHOPPERS FOOD WAREHOUSE CORP.
SUPERVALU HOLDINGS, INC.
SUPERVALU LICENSING, LLC
SUPERVALU PHARMACIES, INC.
UNIFIED GROCERS, INC.
W. NEWELL & CO., LLC,
each as an Initial Grantor

By:

Name: Michael P. Zechmeister

Title: Treasurer

GOLDMAN SACHS BANK USA,

as Collateral Agent

By:

Name: Robert Ehudin

Title: Authorized Signatory

SCHEDULE A

United States Trademark Registrations and Trademark Applications

Registered owner / Grantor	Trademark	Registration No. or Application No.
SUPERVALU LICENSING, LLC	1 2 3 4 FOR THE COMMUNITY	
SUPERVALU LICENSING	A FRESH TAKE ON VALUE	86867130
LLC		
SUPERVALU LICENSING	A SMART CHOICE FOR SAV-	78243633
LLC	INGS. DOLLAR SMART	
Unified Grocers, Inc.	A WORLD OF DIFFERENCE	86165521
SUPERVALU LICENSING	ARCTIC SHORES SEAFOOD	85492518
LLC	COMPANY	
SUPERVALU LICENSING	ARCTIC SHORES SEAFOOD	78916558
LLC	COMPANY & Design	
SUPERVALU LICENSING	AWESOME	76191790
LLC	D I DAY D I GAGG	71655100
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	BABY BASICS	74655402
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	BASICS FOR KIDS	77009937
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	BASICS FOR KIDS	77009933
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	BASICS FOR KIDS	77339460
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	BEEF SPOKEN HERE	77651039
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	CARLITA	78322603
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC		78275369
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	CHILL-A WHOLE NEW	78273659
	WAY!	
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	COLOSSAL DONUTS	76634444
Unified Grocers, Inc.	COTTAGE HEARTH	74452858
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	COUNTRY STORE	76440834
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	COUNTY MARKET	73320866
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	COUNTY MARKET	73320865
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	COUNTY MARKET	73313421
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	COUNTY MARKET	73301808
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	COUNTY MARKET	78797759
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	COUNTY MARKET	76541214
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	COUNTY MARKET	86110206
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC		78426383
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	COUNTY MARKET PHARMA- CY	77275565
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	COUNTYMARKET WE VAL- UE FRESH · WE VALUE FAM- ILY WE VALUE YOU!	78773448
SUPERVALU Holdings, Inc.	CRESTWOOD BAKERY	76286974
SUPERVALU Holdings, Inc.	CRESTWOOD BAKERY	76412256
SUPERVALU Holdings, Inc.	CRESTWOOD BAKERY	78480726
SUPERVALU INC.	CUB	73327957
SULLIN VALUING.	СОВ	13341731

#91371841v5

Registered owner / Grantor	Trademark	Registration No. or Application No.
SUPERVALU INC.	CUB	78280644
SUPERVALU INC.	CUB	73327958
SUPERVALU INC.	CUB	73119200
SUPERVALU INC.	CUB DISCOUNT LIQUOR	75117200
SUPERVALU INC.	CUB FOODS	73119207
SUPERVALU INC.	CUB PHARMACY	78188657
SUPERVALU INC.	CUB'S BIG YUMMY MUFFIN	78304847
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	CULINARY CIRCLE	77443676
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	CULINARY CIRCLE	87252617
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	CULINARY CIRCLE FOOD LOVER'S FOOD	77487463
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	EQUALINE	78379410
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY	85416015
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY	85165277
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY	86457152
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY	85977016
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY	87319498
SUPERVALU Holdings, Inc.	F	72243313
SUPERVALU LICENSING, LLC	FARM FRESH	77920049
SUPERVALU LICENSING, LLC	FARM FRESH	73340382
SUPERVALU LICENSING, LLC	FARM FRESH	73511769
SUPERVALU LICENSING, LLC	FARM FRESH FOOD & PHARMACY	78831950
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	FARM STAND	72243140
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	FARMSTAND	75305979
SUPERVALU Holdings, Inc.	FESTIVAL FOODS	76393963
SUPERVALU Holdings, Inc.	FESTIVAL FOODS	76393962
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	FLAVORITE	78154616
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	FOOD RITE	75464879
SUPERVALU Holdings, Inc.	FOODLAND	74211325
SUPERVALU Holdings, Inc.	FOODLAND	72164032
SUPERVALU Holdings, Inc.	FOODLAND	72256732
SUPERVALU Holdings, Inc.	FOODLAND EXPRESSSS PA- PA'S PEPPERONI ROLL	78266354
SUPERVALU Holdings, Inc.	FOODLAND EXPRESSSSS	78205748
SUPERVALU Holdings, Inc.	FOODLAND FRESH	77606585
SUPERVALU Holdings, Inc.	FOODLANE	73140907
SUPERVALU LICENSING, LLC	FRESH EVENTS BY FARM FRESH	77426307

Registered owner / Grantor	Trademark	Registration No. or Application
		No.
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	FRESH PRODUCE. FRESH PRICES.	85427816
SUPERVALU LICENSING, LLC	FRESHNESS YOU DESERVE. SAVINGS YOU EXPECT.	86093700
SUPERVALU LICENSING, LLC	FUEL EXPRESS AT FARM FRESH	86474919
Unified Grocers, Inc.	GOLDEN CREME	75529734
Unified Grocers, Inc.	GOLDEN CREME	74452859
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	GOOD THINGS IN-STORE	77877407
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	GOTTA LOVE A SALE	85613356
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	GOTTA LOVE GREAT DEALS	85613374
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	GOTTA LOVE LOW PRICES	85580040
Unified Grocers, Inc.	GRAND REWARDS	75472280
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	GREAT VALU	75354182
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	HEALTHY PURSUITS	77543959
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	GROCERIES AT THE SPEED OF LIFE	87199441
Unified Grocers, Inc.	HEALTHY SOLUTIONS	85041933
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	HERITAGE & CROWN Design	85578920
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	HOMELIFE	77669620
Unified Grocers, Inc.	HOMETOWN FRESH	77826239
Unified Grocers, Inc.	HOMETOWN FRIENDLY	77826234
Unified Grocers, Inc.	HOMETOWN HEROES	77826230
Hornbacher's, Inc.	HORNBACHER'S	78693658
Hornbacher's, Inc.	HORNBACHER'S FOODS	78208216
Hornbacher's, Inc.	HORNBACHER'S PHARMACY	86581997
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	IDEAL PORTIONS	85643082
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	INDEPENDENT MINDED	77606199
Unified Grocers, Inc.	IOS	76641770
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	JAVA DELIGHT	77262711
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	JENICA PEAK	76288057
Unified Grocers, Inc.	KITCHEN CHEF	87213947
Unified Grocers, Inc.	KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE	77490207
Unified Grocers, Inc.	KITCHEN CHEF SIGNATURE	87076052
Unified Grocers, Inc.	LIMONAZO	87213909
Unified Grocers, Inc.	MARKET CENTRE	86880073
Unified Grocers, Inc.	MARKET CENTRE and DE- SIGN	78980835
Unified Grocers, Inc.	MEMBERLINK	78162701
Unified Grocers, Inc.	MERCADO SAVINGS! and SHOPPING CART DESIGN	86754887
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	METOLIUS RIVER ALES	85457095
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	METRO	78188644

Registered owner / Grantor	Trademark	Registration No. or Application
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	MIGHTY	No. 74555854
	MOM'S MEAT LOAF	77370616
SUPERVALU Holdings, Inc.		
Unified Grocers, Inc.	MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET	78695483
Unified Grocers, Inc.	MORE WAYS TO MAKE IT YOUR MARKET	76664209
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	MORE WAYS TO SAVE	77584354
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	MOUNTAIN STREAM	77464632
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	NEIGHBORHOOD	86186021
	CONVENIENCE. NEIGHBORHOOD SAVINGS.	
Unified Grocers, Inc.	NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET FAST FRESH FRIENDLY and DESIGN	75175703
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	NEWMARKET	74245670
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	NUTRITION IQ	77456869
Unified Grocers, Inc.	PAWSITIVELY PETS	85653675
Unified Grocers, Inc.	PAY NET	74411533
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	PEER & Design	78157214
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	PERSONAL CONFIDENCE	78785054
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	PIER 14	75483824
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	PLENTY FOR TWENTY	85374863
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	PLENTY FRESH FOR PLENTY LESS	85279401
Unified Grocers, Inc.	PRIZE WILD BIRD FOOD and BIRD DESIGN	73027452
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	PUMP PERKS	78485177
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	PUMP PERKY P.P.	78485175
SUPERVALU INC.	RAINBOW	73645507
SUPERVALU INC.	RAINBOW FOODS & Design	73460102
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	QUICK & EASY MEALS LOGO	87703494
Unified Grocers, Inc.	READY PAY and DESIGN	74423947
Unified Grocers, Inc.	READY PAY and DESIGN	74184323
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	REAL GOODNESS. REAL VALUE.	86854145
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	REAL FOOD IN REAL TIME	87750059
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	RED OWL	72134679
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	RED OWL logo	72134678
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	RED OWL logo	87245618
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	REFILLADVANTAGE	78728958
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	REWARDING CAREER, FUL- FILLING LIFE	78641904
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	RICHFOOD	73254498
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC		76422677
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	S SUPER VALU & Design	72208783

Registered owner/Grantor	Trademark	Registration No. or Application No.
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	SEASONAL ESSENTIALS	86621026
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	SEASONAL ESSENTIALS	85612892
Unified Grocers, Inc.	SELECT MARKETS	73808228
SUPERVALU Holdings, Inc.	SENTRY	74002863
SUPERVALU Holdings, Inc.	SENTRY	78402870
Unified Grocers, Inc.	SENTRY	73553577
Unified Grocers, Inc.	SERIOUS ABOUT SERVICE	74338863
Unified Grocers, Inc.	SERVICES FOR GROCERSBY GROCERS	77569298
Shoppers Food Warehouse Corp.	SFW & Design	73456907
Shop 'N Save Warehouse Foods, Inc.	SHOP 'N SAVE	73196070
SUPERVALU Holdings, Inc.	SHOP 'N SAVE	73313529
Shop 'N Save Warehouse Foods, Inc.	SHOP 'N SAVE EXPRESS	78329849
Shop 'N Save Warehouse Foods, Inc.	SHOP 'N SAVE FUEL EXPRESS	77051046
Shop 'N Save Warehouse Foods, Inc.	SHOP 'N SAVE PERKS	78837978
Shop 'N Save Warehouse Foods, Inc.	SHOP 'N SAVE PHARMACY	78272658
Shoppers Food Warehouse Corp.	SHOPPERS	73733419
Shoppers Food Warehouse Corp.	SHOPPERS FOOD & PHAR- MACY	78659594
Shoppers Food Warehouse Corp.	SHOPPERS FOOD WARE- HOUSE	73456904
Shoppers Food Warehouse Corp.	SHOPPERS PHARMACY	77013280
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	SHOPPERS VALUE	73758869
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	SHOPPERS VALUE	78315608
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	SHOPPERS VALUE FOODS	86124199
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	SIX	76405893
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	SMART TIPS FOR LIVING WELL	85594333
Unified Grocers, Inc.	SPECIAL VALUE	78399682
Unified Grocers, Inc.	SPECIAL VALUE	85371988
Unified Grocers, Inc.	SPECIAL VALUE and DESIGN (ON RECTANGLE)	74633402
Unified Grocers, Inc.	SPECIAL VALUE and SEAL DESIGN	73020071
Unified Grocers, Inc.	SPRING FRESH	86183057
Unified Grocers, Inc.	SPRINGFIELD	73081207

Registered owner / Grantor	Trademark	Registration No. or Application No.
Unified Grocers, Inc.	SPRINGFIELD	74586578
Unified Grocers, Inc.	SPRINGFIELD	77569286
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC		77581162
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC		78549003
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	SUPER CHILL	78937287
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC		78933106
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC		76329694
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC		78159160
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	SUPERVALU	72153129
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC		72003476
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC		72003470
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC		72002930
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC		71671067
	SUPERVALU EXPRESS	78226732
SUPERVALU Holdings, Inc. SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC		76423049
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC		77117503
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC		87277823
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	SV HARBOR	78162777
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	SVHARBOR	78380692
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC		86417797
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	SVOUTFITTER	78953559
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC		74184358
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC		75333559
SUPERVALU Holdings, Inc.	THE MORE YOU SHOP THE MORE YOU SAVE	74174541
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	THE W. NEWELL AD- VANTAGE	78744750
SUPERVALU LICENSING, LLC	THE WINE CELLAR AT FARM FRESH	77288513
Unified Grocers, Inc.	THRIFTWAY	75669221
Unified Grocers, Inc.	THRIFTWAY	76288152
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	THRIVE LIVE & EAT WELL	85353001
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	TIMBERWOOD	75916691
SUPERVALU Holdings, Inc.	TOT SPOT	75876464
Unified Grocers, Inc.	U UNIFIED GROCERS (stylized)	77201603
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	UNCUP	85610946
Unified Grocers, Inc.	UNIFIED GROCERS	77187560
Unified Grocers, Inc.	UNIFIED GROCERS INSUR- ANCE SERVICES	77569289
Unified Grocers, Inc.	UNIFIED UNIFIED WEST- ERN GROCERS, INC. and DESIGN	75811243
SUPERVALU Holdings, Inc.	VILLAGE MARKET	75021944
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC		75978808
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC		78574398

Registered owner / Grantor	Trademark	Registration No. or Application
	THINKING SINCE 1937	No.
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	WATCH OUT BUTTER!	85633858
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	WE DELIVER	
SUPERVALU INC.	WE DELIVER WE DELIVER	87276550 87851667
SUPERVALU INC. SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	WE DELIVER WHISPER SOFT IMAGES	75362596
	WHISPER SOFT IMAGES WILD HARVEST	78625480
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC		
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	WILD HARVEST	74702903 77449117
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	WILD HARVEST	
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	WILD HARVEST	77449116
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	WILD HARVEST	87329786
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	WILD HARVEST	86686697
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	WILD HARVEST	87648889
UNIFIED GROCERS, INC.	COCO CHITO	86421106
SUPERVALU HOLDINGS, INC.	F & Design	72252564
SUPERVALU LICENSING LLC	GOLDEN CREME & Design	87860829
SUPERVALU INC.	SAVOR AND SAVE	85513638
SUPERVALU INC.	ENJOYMENT ON THE FLY	85457151
SUPERVALU INC.	ORIGINE	78356943
SUPERVALU INC.	Q	78245287
SUPERVALU INC.	GREAT GRILLED TASTE. NOT FUEL WASTE.	77388920
SUPERVALU INC.	HEALTHY ELEMENTS	77349073
SUPERVALU INC.	POLAR BURSTS	77304875
SUPERVALU INC.	DR. BOLD	77251390
SUPERVALU INC.	DON VIEJO	76453869
SUPERVALU INC.	WHISPER SOFT	75101789
United Natural Foods, Inc.	UNFI FRESH & Design	87/667644
United Natural Foods, Inc.	UNFI FRESH	87/667628
United Natural Foods, Inc.	ALBERT'S FRESH · PRODUCE	87/607012
United Natural Foods, Inc.	ALBERT'S FRESH PRODUCE	87/606963
United Natural Foods, Inc.	SELECT NUTRITION	87/080692
United Natural Foods, Inc.	HONEST GREEN ESOLUTIONS BY UNFI	87/130441
United Natural Foods, Inc.	ALBERT'S ORGANICS	87/080739
United Natural Foods, Inc.	UNFI UNITED NATURAL FOODS	87/080668
United Natural Foods, Inc.	SUPPLY CHAIN BY CLEAR- VUE	86/830194
United Natural Foods, Inc.	INDEPENDENT ADVANTAGE	86/232524
United Natural Foods, Inc.	CONNECTING FARMS TO FAMILIES	86/225526
United Natural Foods, Inc.	SELECT NUTRITION & Design	86/140463
United Natural Foods, Inc.	SELECT NUTRITION DIS- TRIBUTORS & Design	86/121462
United Natural Foods, Inc.	HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS &	86/161218

Registered owner / Grantor	Trademark	Registration No. or Application No.
	Design	110.
United Natural Foods, Inc.	HEALTHY EXPLORATIONS	86/161202
United Natural Foods, Inc.	IUNFI & Design	85/405957
United Natural Foods, Inc.	IUNFI	85/332059
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	HARVEST BAY & Design	85/279490
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD!	85/227333
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	WOODSTOCK	85/227329
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD!	85/226939
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	HARVEST BAY	85/165859
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	RISING MOON ORGANICS & Design	85/012780
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD!	85/230675
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	WOODSTOCK EAT BECAUSE IT'S GOOD! & Design	85/230668
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	WOODSTOCK	85/230671
United Natural Foods, Inc.	YOUR LOCAL ROOTS	85/176597
United Natural Foods, Inc.	HONEST GREEN	85/861409
United Natural Foods, Inc.	SELECT NUTRITION	85/759659
United Natural Foods, Inc.	SELECT NUTRITION DIS- TRIBUTORS & Design	85/754951
United Natural Foods, Inc.	MARKET WATCH	85/660184
United Natural Foods, Inc.	HONEST GREEN & Design	85/861437
United Natural Foods, Inc.	ALBERT'S ORGANICS & Design	85/649708
United Natural Foods, Inc.	ALBERT'S ORGANICS	85/649668
United Natural Foods, Inc.	(Design)	78/723922
United Natural Foods, Inc.	GRATEFUL HARVEST	78/723904
United Natural Foods, Inc.	(Design)	78/723918
United Natural Foods, Inc.	GRATEFUL HARVEST	78/723899
United Natural Foods, Inc.	HEALTHY CLIPPINGS	78/592493
United Natural Foods, Inc.	UNITED NATURAL FOODS	78/530623
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	WOODSTOCK FARMS & Design	78/723958
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	WOODSTOCK FARMS	78/609475
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	WOODSTOCK FARMS	78/609472
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	WOODSTOCK FARMS	78/609470
United Natural Foods, Inc.	FRITZIE FRESH & Design	78/282038
United Natural Foods, Inc.	GRATEFUL HARVEST	78/175910
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	NATURAL SEA	78/238990
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	BLUE MARBLE BRANDS	77/628776

Registered owner / Grantor	Trademark	Registration No. or Application
United Natural Foods, Inc.	HEARTLAND MEADOW	No. 77/961285
United Natural Foods, Inc.	HEARTLAND MEADOW HEARTLAND MEADOW WHERE GOODNESS GROWS & Design	77/957492
United Natural Foods, Inc.	CLEARVUE	77/853859
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	FIELD DAY	77/691780
United Natural Foods, Inc.	UNFI DRIVEN BY NATURE & Design	77/579975
United Natural Foods, Inc.	UNFI	77/579954
United Natural Foods, Inc.	DRIVEN BY NATURE	77/579987
United Natural Foods, Inc.	SELECT NUTRITION DIS- TRIBUTORS	76/183563
United Natural Foods, Inc.	MOUNTAIN PEOPLES WARE- HOUSE	75/517573
United Natural Foods, Inc.	RESOURCE ORGANIC	75/516249
United Natural Foods, Inc.	SOURCE ORGANIC	75/516240
United Natural Foods, Inc.	WOODFIELD FARMS	75/453273
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	GOURMET ARTISAN HAND-	75/292335
	CRAFTED FOODS & Design	
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	ORGANIC BABY CERTIFIED ORGANIC BABY FOOD & De-	75/222924
	sign	
United Natural Foods, Inc.	EXPRESS SNACKS	74/120751
United Natural Foods, Inc.	FRITZIE FRESH	74/291185
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	HOOKED ON ORGANIC	87/265265
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	MT VIKOS & Design	87/139903
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	TEAM NON-GMO LEARN SHARE GROW	87/038466
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	TEAM NON-GMO	87/038422
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	RISING MOON &Design	87/038058
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	RISING MOON	87/038020
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	MT VIKOS	87/139761
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	TASTY. TRUSTY. SNACKS!	86/330658
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	EASY GOURMET TONIGHT!	86/904506
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	WILDY SIMPLE	86/516878
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	WOODSTOCK MINIMIE'S	86/405810
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	THANK YOUR FARMER!	86/046220
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	FIELD DAY	86/495156
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	FIELD DAY	86/495147
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	GIVE THANKS TO YOUR FARMER!	86/046236
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	RISING MOON ORGANICS	86/405735
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	A WORLD OF GOOD FOOD.	86/241035
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	RISING MOON ORGANICS & Design	86/236978
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	BLUE MARBLE BRANDS &	86/174231

Registered owner / Grantor	Trademark	Registration No. or Application
		No.
	Design	07/02/202
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	WOODSTOCK FARMS & Design	85/831392
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	REVERENCE FOR THE LAND	85/831310
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	LET'S SKIP THE SANDWICH.	85/821096
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	TUMARO'S & Design	85/736659
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	TODAY'S THE DAY.	85/736607
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	OLD WESSEX, LTD.	85/768403
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	NATURAL SEA PURE WILD SEAFOOD & Design	85/648416
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	FANTASTIC WORLD FOODS	78/814540
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	MT VIKOS	78/892521
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	RISING MOON ORGANICS & Design	78/302417
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	FETIRI	78/318318
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	MEDITERRANEAN ORGANIC & Design	78/038833
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	MEDFORD FARMS	77/652138
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	KOYO & Design	76/029019
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	ASIAN GOURMET	76/629617
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	TROPICAL PEPPER CO.	76/503792
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	BELLA FAMIGLIA	76/236101
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	TUMARO'S AMERICA'S FA- VORITE GOURMET TORTILLA	76/302605
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	AH! LASKA	76/106166
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	TUMARO'S GOURMET TOR- TILLAS	75/852865
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	TUMARO'S THE ORIGINAL GOURMET WRAPS	75/683942
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	NATURE'S BURGER	74/587161
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	TUMARO'S	74/506206
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	COOL FRUITS	74/258939
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	WOODSTOCK	73/646393
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	LORIVA	73/691997
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	MEDFORD FARMS	73/251781
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	MUSETTE	73/009552
Blue Marble Brands, LLC	HADDON HOUSE	72/096413
Natural Retail Group, Inc.	SUNSPLASH MARKET	75/153421
Tony's Fine Foods	NONNA'S KITCHEN & Design	87/943551
Tony's Fine Foods, Inc.	BOO CHIPS	86/557527
Tony's Fine Foods, Inc. DBA California Cold Logistics	CALIFORNIA COLD LOGIS- TICS & Design	76/657796
Tony's Fine Foods	NONNA'S KITCHEN & Design	76/065296
Tony's Fine Foods	NONNA'S	73/586340

Registered owner / Grantor	Trademark	Registration No. or Application No.
Tutto Pronte	DIANA SUPREME	76/715251
Tutto Pronte	GOLD RUSH CREAMERY	76/390942
	NATURAL CHEESE & Design	

RECORDED: 10/25/2018